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Week 1 Gerald Everett TE SEA 9 @IND 16.00
Big Kojonas - Derek Teut Lightning Strikes - rob schorg
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 @NO 9.00 * Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 @WAS 4400 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @BUF 1225 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 vVLAC 2550 *
'Iiavaptg Adams wg SEL 173 g_’l\_‘g 5288 : Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 @CAR 37.00 *
mari Cooper . D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @IND 22.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vMIN 22.00 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vNYJ 29.00 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 7 @BUF 500 * T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 VSF 53.00 *
Harrison Butker K KC 12 vCLE 16.00 * Jason Sanders K MIA 14 @NE 11.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 9 vDAL  -1.00 = Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 @NO  -18.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @CIN 58.00 Jared Goff QB DET 9 VSF 67.00
Phillip Lindsay RB MIA 14 @NE 12.25 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VvPIT 21.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @ATL 24.50 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vJAX 30.00
Henry Ruggs Il WR - - BYE 8.00 A.J. Green WR ARl 12 @TEN 8.00
Evan Engram TE NYG 10 vDEN 0.00 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @NE 22.00
Dustin Hopkins K LAC 7 @WAS 24.00 Cole Kmet TE CHI 10 @LAR  25.00
Camp Hill Bulldogs - Ken Gengler Mike Zimmer's Girlfriend Is Way Hot!! - Craig Teut
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 @BUF 24.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 vDAL 60.00 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @NYG 4425 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v NYJ 3350 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vNYJ 10.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 VARI 22.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @BUF 26.00 * Antonio Brown WR TB 9 vDAL 36.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 vPHI 20.00 i Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @CIN 53.00 *
$alrreg Waller lE E\L/JF g v E;‘\TL gfli-gg X Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @TEN 10.00 *
yler Bass \ . Matt Prater K ARl 12 @TEN 11.00 *
Washington FB Team D/STWAS 9 vLAC 1400 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC 7 @WAS 10.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 @KC 28.00 Justin Fields QB CHI 10 @LAR 8.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 8 @LV 0.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 VBAL 21.50
Russell Gage WR ATL 6 VPHI 0.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @NYG 1225
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 @LAR 20.00 Ty'Son Williams RB BAL 8 @LV 25.25
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 @WAS 25.00 Marquez Callaway =~ WR NO 6 vGB 4.00
Mason Crosby K GB 13 @NO 7.00 Blake Jarwin TE DAL 7 @TB 15.00
Cook-ed to Perfection - Dustin Stover Moscow Mules - brad colt
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvPIT 4100 ~ Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vCHI 48.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @CIN 2725 * i *
David Montgomery ~ RB  CHI 10 @LAR  44.00 * gﬁ:écé':;wng SV?:z 1§N 193 xgi:_ ;:gg *
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 VARI 12.00 i Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 vLAC  16.00 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 11 vCHI 18.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @LAR 2400 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 @NE 0.00 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @ATL  26.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @BUF 19.00 * Jason Myers K SEA 9 @IND 4.00 *
BuffaIOlBi”S _ DISTBUF 7 VvPIT 3.00 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 @LV 1.00 *
E%yan ngpatrlck Sg XVFI:\IS 192 V@ LTAE?\‘ 12-2(5) Carson Wentz QB IND 14 vSEA  42.00
ames Conner . Ronald Jones Il RB TB 9 vDAL 3.50
David Johnson RB HOU 10 vJAX 11.50 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 VSF 27.50
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 vCHI 0.00 Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 VvPIT 32.00
Emmanuel Sanders  WR BUF 7 vPIT 16.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 vDEN  44.00
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13 VARI 15.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 @KC 15.00
Flint Tropics - Brad Krommenhoek Raging Rhinos - Jeremiah Gray
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @LV 28.00 * Jameis Winston QB NO 6 vGB 4400 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 @WAS 2025 * Raheem Mostert RB SF 6 @DET 500 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 VvSF 2375 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vSEA 2000 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vMIN 36.00 i Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VvPIT 36.00 *
CeeDee Lamb _ WR DAL 7 @TB 44.00 Laviska Shenault Jr, WR JAX 7 @HOU 28.00 *
Rob.Gronkowskl TE TB 9 vDAL 57.00 : Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 VvLAC 21.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @LV 20.00 i Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 14 v SEA 5.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 v CHI 23.00 Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 11 @NYG 16.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @ATL 50.00 Mac Jones QB NE 14 v MIA 40.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 vDEN 7.50 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 VNYJ 2.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @TEN 32.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @KC 19.25
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 vMIA 15.00 Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @LV 30.00
Daniel Carlson K LV 8 VvBAL 24.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 @NYG 24.00
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 10 @LAR -11.00 Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 vPHI 20.00
HawksNest - Wesley Schorg Remember the Titans - Terry Schorg
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 vPHI 2100 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @TB 7200 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 v MIA 37.00 * Mike Davis RB ATL 6 vVvPHI 15.25 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @NO 425 * Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 vCHI 2450 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @IND 38.00 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 @TEN  41.00 *
CourtlandlSutton WR DEN 11 @NYG 4.00 . Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 VvCHI 44,00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @DET  25.00 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vCLE 47.00 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 vCHI 2300 Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 @TB 2200 *
New England Patriots D/STNE 14 v MIA 14.00 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 v SEA 4.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 vDEN 39.00 Derek Carr QB LV 8 VvBAL 58.00
Tevin Coleman RB NYJ 6 @CAR 6.00 Le'Veon Bell RB TB 9 vDAL 0.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @TEN 19.75 Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 @CAR 2.50
D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 @HOU  23.00 Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 @HOU 31.00
DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 @NE 21.00 Michael Pittman Jr.  WR IND 14 v SEA 12.00
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Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 v MIA 25.00

Sioux City Football Team - Eric Reynolds

Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @TEN 53.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vCLE 13.75 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @TB 1025 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @DET 0.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 vDAL 12.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 vCHI 25.00 *
Graham Gano K NYG 10 vDEN 1.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @DET 7.00 *
Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 Vv NYJ 41.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 vDAL 13.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 v SEA 14.50
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 vDEN 16.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 @ATL 30.00
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 9 VLAC 0.00
Team Brayden Bork - Brayden Bork

Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 @IND 47.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @IND 25.75 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @KC 3475 <
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @BUF 12.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @CIN 20.00 *
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 @NO 10.00 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 6 VvPHI 9.00 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 vGB 36.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 @DET 7.00

AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @NO 5.75
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vCHI 0.50
Trey Sermon RB SF 6 @DET 0.00

Will Fuller WR MIA 14 @NE 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 vGB 0.00
Tenacious D - Dylan Colt

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 VARI 33.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 vGB 29.75 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 v MIN 51.75 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @WAS 46.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DET 52.00 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 @NYG 30.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 @NYG 14.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 @BUF 16.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 @HOU 47.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 vPIT 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @TB 16.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @ATL 30.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 @WAS 43.00

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 @BUF 5.00
Windy City - Bryan Shatswell

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vCLE 61.00 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @HOU 9.25 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vMIN 12.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vCLE 60.00 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 @BUF 16.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @LV 15.00 *
Ryan Succop K B 9 vDAL 11.00 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 14 @NE 13.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vMIN 37.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @NE 17.25
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 @KC 26.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 v MIA 24.00
Tyrell Williams WR DET 9 VSF 8.00

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12 vCLE 5.00
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Week 2 Gerald Everett TE SEA
Big Kojonas - Derek Teut Lightning Strikes - rob schorg
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vDET 51.00 * Justin Herbert QB LAC
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 vLV 20.50 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS
Davante Adams WR GB 13 vDET 42.00 * Corey Davis WR NYJ
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @LAC 12.00 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @CHI 30.00 * D.J. Moore WR CAR
Pharaoh Brown TE HOU 10 @CLE 0.00 * T.J. Hockenson TE DET
Harrison Butker K KC 12 @BAL 500 * Jason Sanders K MIA
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VATL 25.00 * Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @ARI 43.00 Jared Goff QB DET
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @PHI 12.50 Devin Singletary RB BUF
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 vSF 14.75 Brandin Cooks WR HOU
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 36.00 A.J. Green WR ARI
Evan Engram TE NYG 10 @WAS 0.00 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA
Dustin Hopkins K LAC 7 vDAL 27.00 Cole Kmet TE CHI
Camp Hill Bulldogs - Ken Gengler Mike Zimmer's Girlfriend |
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 vLV 35.00 * Tom Brady QB TB
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @JAX 9.75 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vNO 12.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 vLV 46.00 * Antonio Brown WR TB
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @TB 34.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @PIT 25,00 * Zach Ertz TE ARI
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @MIA 500 * Matt Prater K ARI
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 9 v NYG 3.00 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 vHOU 31.00 Justin Fields QB CHI
Gus Edwards RB BAL 8 vKC 0.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV
Russell Gage WR ATL 6 @TB 20.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 vCIN 24.00 Ty'Son Williams RB BAL
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 vDAL 15.00 Marquez Callaway WR NO
Mason Crosby K GB 13 vDET 5.00 Blake Jarwin TE DAL
Cook-ed to Perfection - Dustin Stover Moscow Mules - brad colt
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @MIA 26.00 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @ARI 44.75 * Derrick Henry RB TEN
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 vCIN 18.25 * Chris Godwin WR TB
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @SEA 34.00 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS
Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @IND 20.00 * Allen Robinson WR CHI
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 vBUF 15.00 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 vLV 17.00 * Jason Myers K SEA
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 @MIA 59.00 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Tyrod Taylor QB HOU 10 @CLE 22.00 Carson Wentz QB IND
James Conner RB ARI 12 v MIN 6.50 Ronald Jones II RB TB
David Johnson RB HOU 10 @CLE 8.25 Jamaal Williams RB DET
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @IND 0.00 Cole Bea3|ey WR BUF
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @MIA 8.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13 @SEA 0.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE
Flint Tropics - Brad Krommenhoek Raging Rhinos - Jeremiah Gray
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 vSF 18.00 * Jameis Winston QB NO
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @GB 13.25 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @CHI 14.00 * Marquise Brown WR BAL
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 v MIN 12.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @LAC 37.00 * Kyle Pitts TE ATL
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VATL 32.00 * Logan Thomas TE WAS
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 vKC 11.00 * Rodrigo Blankenship K IND
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 @IND 15.00 * Denver Broncos D/ST DEN
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 VvKC 33.00 Mac Jones QB NE
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @WAS 16.25 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 vDAL 24.50 Kareem Hunt RB CLE
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @NYJ 10.00 Raheem Mostert RB SF
Daniel Carlson K Lv 8 @PIT 34.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 10 vCIN 42.00 Laviska Shenault Jr. WR JAX
HawksNest - Wesley Schorg Remember the Titans - Terry Schorg
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 @TB 50.00 * Dak Prescott QB DAL
Damien Harris RB NE 14 @NYJ 2250 % Darrell Henderson RB LAR
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vDET 46.75 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 VvTEN 48.00 * Marvin Jones WR JAX
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 @JAX 46.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR
George Kittle TE SF 6 @PHI 20.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC
Mait Gay K LAR 11 @IND 1600 * Greg Zuerlein K DAL
New England Patriots D/STNE 14 @NYJ 46.00 * Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 @WAS 37.00 Derek Carr QB LV
Tevin Coleman RB NYJ 6 VvNE 6.00 Le'Veon Bell RB TB
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 12 v MIN 16.50 Michael Carter RB NYJ
D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 vDEN 4.00 Mike Davis RB ATL
DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 vBUF 20.00 Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND
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Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 @NYJ 20.00

Sioux City Football Team - Eric Reynolds

Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 vMIN 62.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 @BAL 11.50 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @LAC 2575 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @PHI 4.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VATL 37.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @IND 5.00 *
Graham Gano K NYG 10 @WAS 52.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @PHI 15.00 *
Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 vNO 45.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VATL 17.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 vLAR 2.25
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 @WAS 12.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 vSF 8.00
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 9 VvNYG 0.00
Team Brayden Bork - Brayden Bork

Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 VvTEN 44.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 VvTEN 19.75 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vHOU 30.75 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 vLV 12.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @ARI 30.00 *
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 vDET 21.00 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 6 @TB 9.00 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 @CAR 5.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 @PHI 0.00

AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vDET 5.50
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @IND 11.50
Trey Sermon RB SF 6 @PHI 2.00

Will Fuller WR MIA 14 vBUF 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 @CAR 0.00
Tenacious D - Dylan Colt

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 @SEA 37.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @CAR 5.25 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @CHI 18.25 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vDAL 26.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @PHI 29.00 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 @JAX 26.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 @JAX 25.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 7 vLV 0.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 vDEN 14.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @MIA 20.50
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @LAC 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vSF 8.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 vDAL 39.00

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 vLV 20.00
Windy City - Bryan Shatswell

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 @BAL 49.00 *
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @CAR 11.25 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @BAL 12.00 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 vHOU 400 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 vLV 30.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 vKC 25.00 *
Ryan Succop K B 9 VATL 6.00 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 14 v BUF -400 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @CHI 25.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vBUF 10.25
James Robinson RB JAX 7 vDEN 14.75
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 @NYJ 16.00
Tyrell Williams WR DET 9 @GB 0.00

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12 @BAL 3.00
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Week 3

Big Kojonas - Derek Teut

Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 @SF
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 vCIN
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @SF
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 vPHI
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 @JAX
Evan Engram TE NYG 10 vATL
Harrison Butker K KC 12 vLAC
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 @LAR
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 VvSEA
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 vGB
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @DAL
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @PIT
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE
Dustin Hopkins K LAC 7 @KC

Camp Hill Bulldogs - Ken Gengler
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 vCIN

Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vNYJ
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 @CLE
Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 vNYJ
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @NYG
Darren Waller TE LV 8 VvMIA
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 VvWAS
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 9 @BUF
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 vCHI
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @HOU
Russell Gage WR ATL 6 @NYG
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 vCIN
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 @KC
Mason Crosby K GB 13 @SF

40.00
34.00
64.00
12.00
8.00
10.00
9.00
-11.00
58.00
0.00
9.75
0.00
21.00
3.00

48.00
22.00
4.00
25.00
32.00
25.00
22.00
-23.00
28.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
40.00

Cook-ed to Perfection - Dustin Stover

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvWAS
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 v SEA
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 @CLE

Julio Jones WR TEN 13 vIND
Robert Woods WR LAR 11 vTB
Jack Doyle TE IND 14 @TEN
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 vCIN
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 vWAS
James Conner RB ARl 12 @JAX
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 VvSEA
David Johnson RB HOU 10 vCAR

Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 vTB
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 vWAS
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 @LV

Flint Tropics - Brad Krommenhoek

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @DET
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 @KC
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @PIT
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @JAX
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vPHI
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @LAR
Daniel Carlson K LV 8 VvMIA
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 10 @CLE
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @DAL
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 vATL
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 VvBAL
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 vNO
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @DET

Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 vTB

HawksNest - Wesley Schorg

Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 @NYG
Damien Harris RB NE 14 vNO
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @SF
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @MIN
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 vNYJ
George Kittle TE SF 6 vGB
Matt Gay K LAR 11 vTB
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 vNO
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 vATL
Tevin Coleman RB NYJ 6 @DEN
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @JAX
D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 VARI
DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 @LV

72.00
44.00
10.50
12.00
12.00

5.00

6.00
15.00
23.75

0.00

2.75
25.00
37.00
55.00

24.00
25.75
28.00
38.00
12.00
20.00
28.00

9.00
41.00
24.75
24.75
25.00
44.00

5.00

42.00

5.50
28.50
16.00
20.00
40.00
18.00

1.00
31.00

0.00
13.50
18.00
16.00

B B B B

B

Gerald Everett TE SEA 9 @MIN

Lightning Strikes - rob schorg

Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 @KC
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @BUF
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 @DEN
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @MIN
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @HOU
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 vBAL
Jason Sanders K MIA 14 @LV
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 13 @SF
Jared Goff QB DET 9 vBAL
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 vWAS
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vCAR
AJ. Green WR ARl 12 @JAX
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @LV
Cole Kmet TE CHI 10 @CLE

25.00

57.00
14.75
20.00
40.00
42.00
10.00
26.00
12.00
25.00

7.50
46.00
30.00
48.00

5.00

* Ok kR ok % k¥

Mike Zimmer's Girlfriend Is Way Hot!! - Craig Teut

Tom Brady QB TB 9 @LAR
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @HOU
Ty'Son Williams RB BAL 8 @DET
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vIND
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 VvSEA
Blake Jarwin TE DAL 7 vPHI
Matt Prater K ARl 12 @JAX
Los Angeles Chargers D/IST LAC 7 @KC
Justin Fields QB CHI 10 @CLE
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 VvMIA
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vNYJ
Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @LAR
Marquez Callaway WR NO 6 @NE
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @JAX

Moscow Mules - brad colt

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vTB
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vIND
Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @LAR
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @BUF
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 vATL
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @DAL
Jason Myers K SEA 9 @MIN
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 @DET
Carson Wentz QB IND 14 @TEN
Ronald Jones Il RB TB 9 @LAR
Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 vBAL
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 vWAS
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @CLE
Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 vCHI

Raging Rhinos - Jeremiah Gray

Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 9 @BUF
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @TEN
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @DET
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 vWAS
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @NYG
Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 @BUF

Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 14 @TEN
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 11 v NYJ

Mac Jones QB NE 14 vNO
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 @NE
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @HOU
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 vCHI
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vNYJ

Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 13 @HOU

68.00
9.75
5.50
0.00

30.00

10.00

10.00

18.00
6.00
0.00

16.25
0.00

22.00

26.00

61.00
43.25
30.00
16.00

8.00
10.00
17.00

9.00
19.00

2.75
18.50
49.00

8.00
16.00

29.00
17.00
12.00
24.00
10.00
26.00
18.00
55.00
32.00
25.00
16.00
32.25

0.00
23.00

Remember the Titans - Terry Schorg

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 vPHI
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 @NYG
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 @JAX
Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 VARI
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vTB
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vLAC
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 vPHI
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 @TEN
Derek Carr QB LV 8 VvMIA
Le'Veon Bell RB TB 9 @LAR
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 @DEN

Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 vTB
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @TEN

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

42.00
16.50
12.00
24.00
53.00
45.00
5.00
11.00
45.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
24.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 vNO 5.00

Sioux City Football Team - Eric Reynolds

Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @JAX 41.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vLAC 43.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 vPHI 38.75 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 vGB 22.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 @LAR 42.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 vTB 31.00 *
Graham Gano K NYG 10 vATL 11.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 vGB -7.00 *
Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 @HOU 45.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @LAR 5.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 @TEN 17.25
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 vATL 16.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 @DAL 20.00
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 9 @BUF 0.00
Team Brayden Bork - Brayden Bork

Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 @MIN 34.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @MIN 28.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vCHI 21.00 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 VvCIN 41.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VvSEA 52.00 *
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 @SF 5.00 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 6 @NYG 10.00 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 @NE 34.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 vGB 6.00

AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @SF 6.50
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vTB 19.75
Trey Sermon RB SF 6 vGB 15.75

Will Fuller WR MIA 14 @LV 14.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 @NE 0.00
Tenacious D - Dylan Colt

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 vIND 30.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @NE 31.25 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @KC 38.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 vGB 20.00 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 @KC 52.00 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vNYJ 10.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 vNYJ 31.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 7 vCIN 1.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 VARI 25.00

Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @PIT 23.50
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 vWAS 24.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 vPHI 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @DAL 12.00

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 vCIN 21.00
Windy City - Bryan Shatswell

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vLAC 44.00 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 VARI 34.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vLAC 20.00 *
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 vNO 41.00 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 VvCIN 12.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @DET 35.00 *
Ryan Succop K B 9 @LAR 8.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 12 vLAC -7.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @PIT 29.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @LV 19.25
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @NE 6.25
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 vCHI 0.00
Tyrell Williams WR DET 9 vBAL 0.00
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 14 @LV 9.00
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Week 4

Big Kojonas - Derek Teut

Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vPIT
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @GB
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 vKC
Davante Adams WR GB 13 vPIT
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 vCAR
Evan Engram TE NYG 10 @NO
Harrison Butker K KC 12 @PHI
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 @NE
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vCLE
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 VSEA
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vJAX
Rondale Moore WR ARl 12 @LAR
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE
Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 vCLE

Camp Hill Bulldogs - Ken Gengler
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 @GB

Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vBAL
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @GB
Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 vBAL
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 vWAS
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @LAC
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 vHOU
Washington FB Team D/STWAS 9 @ATL
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 @MIN
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @DAL
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 vDET
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @LAC
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 vLV
Mason Crosby K GB 13 VvPIT

41.00
27.50

6.25
24.00
18.00
25.00

6.00
23.00
26.00

0.00

0.00
12.00
12.00
20.00

32.00
16.00
47.00
12.00
33.00
26.00
24.00
-7.00
17.00
20.00
30.00
30.00
36.00
13.00

Cook-ed to Perfection - Dustin Stover

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 vHOU
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vCLE
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 vDET
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 vHOU

Robert Woods WR LAR 11 vARI
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 vIND
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @GB
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 vHOU

Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 vBAL
James Conner RB ARl 12 @LAR
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 v CLE
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 vARI

Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @NYJ
Jack Doyle TE IND 14 @MIA

Flint Tropics - Brad Krommenhoek

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 vKC
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 vLV
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vJAX
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @LAR
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vCAR
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 vTB
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @DEN
Los Angeles Rams D/STLAR 11 vARI
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @DEN
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @NO
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @CHI
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @NE
Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @LAC

Chicago Bears D/STCHI 10 vDET

HawksNest - Wesley Schorg

Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 VvWAS
Damien Harris RB NE 14 vTB
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vPIT
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @SF
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 vBAL
George Kittle TE SF 6 VvSEA
Matt Gay K LAR 11 VARI
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 vTB
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 @NO
Tevin Coleman RB NYJ 6 VTEN
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @LAR
D.J. Chark WR JAX 7 @CIN
DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 vIND

32.00
10.50
48.50
20.00
22.00
31.00
17.00
62.00
13.00
26.50

5.00

8.00

0.00

5.00

54.00
54.25
29.00
4.00
8.00
26.00
23.00
-8.00
38.00
30.00
8.00
0.00
2.00
24.00

54.00
2.00
15.00
16.00
12.00
20.00
14.00
4.00
54.00
5.50
44.00
0.00
27.00

B B B B

B

Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 vHOU

Lightning Strikes - rob schorg

Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 vLV
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @ATL
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 @BUF
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @SF
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @DAL
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @CHI
Jason Sanders K MIA 14 vIND
Green Bay Packers D/ISTGB 13 vPIT
Jared Goff QB DET 9 @CHI
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 vHOU
Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 VTEN
AJ. Green WR ARl 12 @LAR
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 vIND
Cole Kmet TE CHI 10 vDET

37.00

46.00
23.75
20.00
22.00
54.00
20.00

9.00
17.00
41.00
20.75
32.00
26.00
12.00

5.00

* Ok kR ok % k¥

Mike Zimmer's Girlfriend Is Way Hot!! - Craig Teut

Tom Brady QB TB 9 @NE
Peyton Barber RB LV 8 @LAC
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vBAL
Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @NE
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vCLE
Cameron Brate TE TB 9 @NE
Matt Prater K ARl 12 @LAR
Los Angeles Chargers DISTLAC 7 vLV
Justin Fields QB CHI 10 vDET
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @LAC
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @DAL
Ty'Son Williams RB BAL 8 @DEN
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @NYJ
Dan Arnold TE JAX 7 @CIN

Moscow Mules - brad colt

Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 VARI
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 @NYJ
Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @NE
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @ATL
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 vDET
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 vKC
Jason Myers K SEA 9 @SF
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 @DEN
Carson Wentz QB IND 14 @MIA
Ronald Jones Il RB TB 9 @NE
Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 @CHI
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 vHOU
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 @NO
Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 @MIN

Raging Rhinos - Jeremiah Gray

Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 9 @ATL
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @DAL
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @MIA
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @DEN
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 vHOU
Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 @ATL

Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 14 @MIA
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 11 vBAL
Mac Jones QB NE 14 vTB

Jameis Winston QB NO 6 VNYG
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @MIN
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vBAL
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 VvWAS
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 13 @DAL

27.00

0.00
15.00
28.00
12.00
10.00
27.00
23.00
11.00
15.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
10.00

40.00
57.25
12.00
46.00
12.00
31.00

4.00
33.00
39.00
12.25
16.50

8.00

0.00

5.00

46.00
16.25
44.75
27.00
38.00
0.00
17.00
6.00
45.00
26.00
25.25
0.00
20.00
-16.00

Remember the Titans - Terry Schorg

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VvCAR
Mike Davis RB ATL 6 VWAS
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 @LAR
Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 @CIN
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vARI
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @PHI
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 vCAR
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 @MIA
Derek Carr QB LV 8 @LAC
Le'Veon Bell RB TB 9 @NE
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 VvTEN

Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 vARI
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @MIA

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

38.00
11.50
16.00
12.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
18.00
30.00

2.75
16.50
27.25
24.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 vTB 21.00

Sioux City Football Team - Eric Reynolds

Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @LAR 41.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 @PHI 43.50 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 vCAR 51.75 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 VSEA 400 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 @NE 33.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 vARI 20.00 *
Graham Gano K NYG 10 @NO 14.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 VSEA 1.00 *
Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 @DAL 54.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @NE 26.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 @MIA 3.50
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 @NO 34.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 vKC 4.00
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 9 @ATL 16.00
Team Brayden Bork - Brayden Bork

Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 @SF 34.00 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @SF 8.50 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @MIN 36.00 *
Will Fuller WR MIA 14 vIND 400 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vCLE 35.00 *
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 vPIT 10.00 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 6 VWAS 8.00 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 VNYG -200 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 VSEA 23.00

AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vPIT 21.25
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vARI 2.75
Trey Sermon RB SF 6 VSEA 22.25
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @GB 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 VNYG 0.00
Tenacious D - Dylan Colt

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 @NYJ 43.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 VNYG 40.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vJAX 2375 %
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vLV 28.00 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 vLV 400 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vBAL 36.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 vBAL 1.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 @GB 5.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 @CIN 26.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 vHOU 21.25
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 VSEA 54.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vKC 38.00

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 @GB 5.00
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 13 @MIN 24.00
Windy City - Bryan Shatswell

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 @PHI 56.00 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @CIN 32.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @PHI 7200 *
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 vTB 32.00 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 @GB 8.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @DEN 25.00 *
Ryan Succop K B 9 @NE 28.00 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 14 vIND 200 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vJAX 47.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vIND 0.75
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 VNYG 6.00
Tyrell Williams WR DET 9 @CHI 0.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 vCAR 36.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12 @PHI -1.00
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Week 5

Big Kojonas - Derek Teut

Aaron Rodgers
Najee Harris
Davante Adams
Amari Cooper
Jamison Crowder
Evan Engram
Harrison Butker

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

GB
PIT
GB
DAL
NYJ
NYG
KC

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Kirk Cousins
Elijah Mitchell
Miles Sanders
Tee Higgins
Rondale Moore
Tyler Conklin

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

MIN
SF

PHI
CIN
ARI
MIN

@CIN
v DEN
@CIN
vNYG
@ATL
@DAL
v BUF
v MIA
v DET
@ARI
@CAR
v GB
v SF
v DET

Camp Hill Bulldogs - Ken Gengler

Ben Roethlisberger
Latavius Murray
Tyler Boyd

Diontae Johnson
Hunter Renfrow
Darren Waller
Tyler Bass

Washington FB Team

Baker Mayfield
Melvin Gordon
Robby Anderson
Darnell Mooney
Calvin Ridley
Jared Cook

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

PIT
BAL
CIN
PIT
Lv
Lv
BUF

D/ST WAS

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

CLE
DEN
CAR
CHI
ATL
LAC

7

6
7

v DEN
v IND
v GB
v DEN
v CHI
v CHI
@KC
v NO
@LAC
@PIT
v PHI
@LVv
v NYJ
v CLE

46.00
48.50
65.00
18.00
18.00
20.00
24.00
20.00
33.00
12.75
16.25
22.00
20.00
10.00

32.00
6.25
16.00
14.00
24.00
20.00
11.00
1.00
47.00
10.50
8.00
12.00
0.00
5.00

Cook-ed to Perfection - Dustin Stover

Josh Allen

James Conner
Alexander Mattison
Emmanuel Sanders
Robert Woods
Mike Gesicki

Chris Boswell
Buffalo Bills

Teddy Bridgewater
Dalvin Cook

David Montgomery
Odell Beckham Jr.
Julio Jones

Jack Doyle

Flint Tropics - Brad Krommenhoek

Jalen Hurts
Austin Ekeler
Ja'Marr Chase
Christian Kirk
CeeDee Lamb
Hunter Henry
Justin Tucker
Los Angeles Rams
Lamar Jackson
Saquon Barkley
D'Andre Swift
Rob Gronkowski
Daniel Carlson
Chicago Bears

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

BUF
ARI

MIN
BUF
LAR
MIA
PIT

D/ST BUF

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

QB
RB

DEN
MIN
CHI
LAR
TEN
IND

PHI
LAC
CIN
ARI
DAL
NE
BAL

D/ST LAR

QB
RB
RB
TE
K

BAL
NYG
DET
B
Lv

D/ST CHI

7
12
7
7
11
14
7
7
11
7
10
11
13
14

14
7
10
12
7
14
8
11
8
10
9
9
8
10

@KC
v SF

v DET
@KC
@SEA
@TB
v DEN
@KC
@PIT
v DET
@LVv
@SEA
@JIAX
@BAL

@CAR
v CLE
v GB
v SF
vNYG
@HOU
v IND
@SEA
v IND
@DAL
@MIN
v MIA
v CHI
@LVv

HawksNest - Wesley Schorg

Matt Ryan
Damien Harris
Aaron Jones
Tyler Lockett
Courtland Sutton
Dawson Knox
Matt Gay

New England Patriots

Daniel Jones
Tevin Coleman
Chase Edmonds
D.J. Chark
DeVante Parker

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

ATL
NE

GB

SEA
DEN
BUF
LAR

D/ST NE

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR

NYG
NYJ
ARI
JAX
MIA

6
14
13

9
11

7
11
14
10

6
12

7
14

v NYJ
@HOU
@CIN
v LAR
@PIT
@KC
@SEA
@HOU
@DAL
@ATL
v SF

v TEN
@TB

49.00
14.25
51.25
24.00
58.00
20.00
20.00
28.00
38.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
5.00

33.00
39.50
40.00
20.00
27.00
41.00

4.00
19.00
80.00

2.25
24.75

0.00

6.00
25.00

55.00
20.50
39.75
20.00
44.00
31.00
17.00
10.00
5.00
2.75
6.75
0.00
0.00

B B B B

B

George Kittle

TE

SF 6

@ARI

Lightning Strikes - rob schorg

Justin Herbert
Antonio Gibson
Brandin Cooks
D.K. Metcalf
D.J. Moore

T.J. Hockenson
Jason Sanders
Green Bay Packers
Jared Goff
Devin Singletary
Corey Davis
A.J. Green
Jaylen Waddle
Cole Kmet

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

LAC 7
WAS 9
HOU 10
SEA 9
CAR 13
DET 9
MIA 14

DISTGB 13

DET 9
BUF 7
NYJ 6
ARl 12
MIA 14
CHI 10

v CLE
v NO
v NE
v LAR
v PHI
@MIN
@TB
@CIN
@MIN
@KC
@ATL
v SF
@TB
@LVv

0.00

68.00
29.00
12.00
37.00
20.00
10.00

6.00
17.00
23.00

7.25
16.00

4.00

8.00
10.00

* Ok kR ok % k¥

Mike Zimmer's Girlfriend Is Way Hot!! - Craig Teut

Tom Brady
Cordarrelle Patterso
A.J. Brown

Laviska Shenault Jr.
Adam Thielen
Cameron Brate
Matt Prater

Los Angeles Chargers

Justin Fields

Josh Jacobs
Christian McCaffrey
Javonte Williams
Antonio Brown

Dan Arnold

QB TB 9
RB ATL 6
WR TEN 13
WR JAX 7
WR MIN 7
TE TB 9
K ARl 12
DISTLAC 7
QB CHI 10
RB LV 8
RB CAR 13
RB DEN 11
WR TB 9
TE JAX 7

Moscow Mules - brad colt

Matthew Stafford
Derrick Henry
Cole Beasley
Chris Godwin
Terry McLaurin
Dallas Goedert
Jason Myers
Baltimore Ravens
Carson Wentz
Ronald Jones Il
Jamaal Williams
Allen Robinson
Sterling Shepard
Austin Hooper

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

LAR 11
TEN 13
BUF 7
B 9
WAS 9
PHI 14
SEA 9

D/ISTBAL 8

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

IND 14
B 9
DET 9
CHI 10
NYG 10
CLE 13

v MIA
v NYJ
@JIAX
v TEN
v DET
v MIA
v SF

v CLE
@LVv

v CHI
v PHI

@PIT
v MIA
v TEN

@SEA
@JIAX
@KC
v MIA
v NO
@CAR
v LAR
v IND
@BAL
v MIA
@MIN
@LVv
@DAL
@LAC

Raging Rhinos - Jeremiah Gray

Taylor Heinicke
Chuba Hubbard
Jonathan Taylor
Marquise Brown
Stefon Diggs
Kyle Pitts

Rodrigo Blankenship
Denver Broncos
Mac Jones
Kareem Hunt
Damien Williams
Jerry Jeudy
Logan Thomas
Carolina Panthers

QB
RB

WAS 9
CAR 13
IND 14
BAL 8
BUF 7
ATL 6
IND 14

D/STDEN 11

0B
RB
RB
WR
TE

NE 14
CLE 13
CHI 10
DEN 11
WAS 9

D/IST CAR 13

v NO
v PHI
@BAL
v IND
@KC
v NYJ
@BAL
@PIT
@HOU
@LAC
@LVv
@PIT
v NO
v PHI

75.00
20.50
12.00
4.00
8.00
5.00
6.00
-19.00
18.00
22.00
0.00
18.25
50.00
30.00

38.00
60.50
4.00
28.00
16.00
10.00
8.00
4.00
52.00
6.25
16.25
16.00
0.00
2.00

17.00
40.25
38.25
58.00

8.00
61.00
16.00
-1.00
29.00
32.25
24.00

0.00

0.00
15.00

Remember the Titans - Terry Schorg

Dak Prescott
Darrell Henderson
DeAndre Hopkins
Marvin Jones
Cooper Kupp
Travis Kelce

Greg Zuerlein
Indianapolis Colts
Derek Carr
Le'Veon Bell
Michael Carter
Mike Davis
Michael Pittman Jr.

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB

DAL 7
LAR 11
ARl 12
JAX 7
LAR 11
KC 12
DAL 7

DISTIND 14

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR

Lv 8
B 9
NYJ 6
ATL 6
IND 14

v NYG
@SEA
v SF

v TEN
@SEA
v BUF
v NYG
@BAL
v CHI

v MIA

@ATL
v NYJ

@BAL

47.00
27.50
35.00

4.00
33.00
36.00
24.00
-2.00
22.00

0.00
18.50
21.25
35.00

L L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 @HOU 10.00

Sioux City Football Team - Eric Reynolds

Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 vSF 31.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vBUF 425 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 VvNYG 5150 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VvMIA 26.75 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VvMIA 46.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @SEA 16.00 *
Graham Gano K NYG 10 @DAL 32.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @ARI 12.00 *
Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 vPHI 18.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 @BAL 4.50
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @ARI 8.00
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 @DAL 0.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 @CAR 12.00
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 9 vNO 0.00
Team Brayden Bork - Brayden Bork

Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 VLAR 14.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @LAC 5725 *
Trey Sermon RB SF 6 @ARI 1.75 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 vVvDEN 36.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vDET 38.00 *
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 @CIN 5.00 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 6 VvNYJ 2400 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 @WAS 14.00 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6 @ARI 12.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 VLAR 0.00

AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @CIN 17.50
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @SEA 16.25

Will Fuller WR MIA 14 @TB 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 @WAS 0.00
Tenacious D - Dylan Colt

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 @JAX 20.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @WAS 34.75 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vGB 15.25 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vCLE 29.00 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 vCLE 54.00 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 @PIT 15.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 @PIT 13.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 7 vVvDEN 12.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 VvTEN 37.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @KC 12.25
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @ARI 18.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @CAR 35.00

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 vVvDEN 10.00
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 13 @LAC -18.00
Windy City - Bryan Shatswell

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vBUF 44.00 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 VvTEN 54.25 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vBUF 28.00 *
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 @HOU 16.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 VIND 81.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 VvNYG 35.00 *
Ryan Succop K B 9 VvMIA 14.00 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ISTARI 12 v SF 21.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vGB 39.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @TB 28.25
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @WAS 10.25
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 vVvDEN 0.00
Tyrell Williams WR DET 9 @MIN 0.00
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 14 @TB -19.00
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Week 6 George Kittle TE SF 6 0.00
Big Kojonas - Derek Teut Lightning Strikes - rob schorg
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 @CHI 35.00 * Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 @BAL 2500 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 vSEA 3225 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 vKC 13.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @CHI 21.00 * Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 @IND 41.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @NE 20.00 * *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @DET 1200 * D5 Moore WR CAR 13 wMIN 2000
Evan Engram TE NYG 10 vLAR 1500 * T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 VvCIN 4000 *
Harrison Butker K KC 12 @WAS 19.00 * Jason Sanders K MIA 14 @JAX 12.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 9 @PHI 9.00 ~ Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 @CHI 2300 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @CAR 6100 Jared Goff QB DET 9 VvCIN 30.00
a}fah g/lltcgell Eg §E” l64 . 12-88 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @TEN 11.75

iles Sanders v - Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 0.00
geamésoln ;:Arowder wg E;IJ l62 ocLe 12-88 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @JAX  52.00

ondale Moore . Cole Kmet TE CHI 10 vGB 20.00
Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 @CAR 15.00 Chase McLaughlin K CLE 13 VARI 2.00
Camp Hill Bulldogs - Ken Gengler Mike Zimmer's Girlfriend Is Way Hot!! - Craig Teut
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 vARI 31.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 @PHI 48.00 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 @WAS 3050 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vLV 16.25  *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @DET 4.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vBUF  33.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 VSEA 36.00 * Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @PHI 47.00 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @DEN 12.00 i Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @CAR 60.00 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @DEN 25.00 Dan Arnold TE JAX 7 VvMIA 10.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @TEN 26.00 * Matt Prater K ARl 12 @CLE 32.00 *
Washington FB Team D/ISTWAS 9 vKC 1100 Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN 10 @DET  17.00 *
’I\Bﬂer: Rotesthlésberger Sg EIETN 171 v f\EA ig-gg Justin Fields QB CHI 10 vGB 19.00

elvin Gordon \ . Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @DEN 20.25
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 VLAC  19.00 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vMIN 0.00
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 vGB 26.00 Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 0.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 0.00 Laviska Shenault Jr. ' WR JAX 7 VvMIA 24.00
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 @BAL  26.00 Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC 7 @BAL 5.00
Cook-ed to Perfection - Dustin Stover Moscow Mules - brad colt
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @TEN 6200 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @NYG 4800 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 @CLE 1875 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vBUF 6575 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @CAR 5300 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @TEN 39.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @TEN 25.00 : Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 vKC 16.00 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @NYG 14.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 VLAR 4500 *
’\c/lrlwkr?s C;zzlvcvl:” lE ’I\DAII'? 174 V@é]éj-\( gg-gg i Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 VARI 500 *

> . Jason Myers K SEA 9 @PIT 18.00 *

Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 @TEN -9.00 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 VLAC 25.00 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 vLV 54.00 Carson Wentz QB IND 14 vHOU  26.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @CAR 2.50 Ronald Jones I RB TB 9 @PHI 6.00
David Montgomery  RB CHI 10 vGB 0.00 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 VvCIN 3.75
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @NYG 25.00 Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @PHI 20.00
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 vBUF 12.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 vGB 16.00
Jack Doyle TE IND 14 vHOU 0.00 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 vTB 0.00
Flint Tropics - Brad Krommenhoek Raging Rhinos - Jeremiah Gray
'I&anli_’:lr é?(clrson Sg E:é g V@I]BAA?_ 123(5) i Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 9 vKC 27.00 *

ustin Ekeler . Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 VARI 19.50 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @DET  21.00 : Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vHOU 5925 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @CLE  31.00 Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 VLAC  16.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @NE 58.00 : Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @TEN 47.00 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 vDAL 16.00 Ricky Seals-Jones TE WAS 9 VvKC 26.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 VvLAC 26.00 * Greg Joseph K MIN 7 @CAR 18.00 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 11 @NYG 39.00 * Carolina Panthers D/ISTCAR 13 vMIN  -11.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 vTB 29.00 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 vGB 32.25
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 VLAR 0.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 vMIN 22.25
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 vCIN 17.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vLV 0.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @PHI 0.00 Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 0.00
Daniel Carlson K Lv 8 @DEN  25.00 Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 vKC 0.00
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 10 vGB 5.00 Denver Broncos D/STDEN 11 vLV -8.00
HawksNest - Wesley Schorg Remember the Titans - Terry Schorg
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 VvLAR 25.00 : Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @NE 66.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @CHI 29.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @NYG 3350 *
lyle:t ILozkestttt wg ggﬁ‘ l9l @LP\}T 42.88 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 12 @CLE 24.00 *

ourtiand Sutton v . Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @NYG 58.00 *
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 vLAR 1200 * Michael Pitman Jr. ~ WR IND 14 vHOU 8.00 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @TEN 17.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @WAS 4500 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 @NYG 11.00 * Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 @NE 26.00 *
New England Patriots D/STNE 14 v DAL -7.00  * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 vHOU 36.00 *
_I\Iflatf[ R(}:/aln Sg ﬁ% 2 8-88 Derek Carr QB LV 8 @DEN  40.00

evin Coleman : Le'Veon Bell RB TB 9 @PHI 10.50
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @CLE 14.50 Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 0.00
Damien Harris RB NE 14 v DAL 42.25 Mike Davis RB ATL 6 0.00
DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 @JAX 0.00 Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 VvMIA 44.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 11/36



www.rtsports.com
GFL 2021 2021 Rosters
Mon Feb 28 12:06pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 v DAL 5.00

Sioux City Football Team - Eric Reynolds

Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @CLE 47.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @NE 2425 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @PHI 38.25 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 vHOU 425 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 @PHI 8.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @NYG 2500 *
Graham Gano K NYG 10 vLAR 5.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 0.00 *
Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 v MIN 25.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 @WAS 0.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 0.00
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 VvLAR 0.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 vTB 0.00
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 9 vKC 0.00
Team Brayden Bork - Brayden Bork

Zach Wilson QB NYJ 6 0.00 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @CHI 1475 *
Trey Sermon RB SF 6 0.00 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 VSEA 8.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @CAR 37.00 *
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 @CHI 10.00 *
Mason Crosby K GB 13 @CHI 10.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 @NE 11.00 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 Q@PIT 0.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @PIT 0.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 VARI 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 0.00
Younghoe Koo K ATL 6 0.00
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 0.00
Tenacious D - Dylan Colt

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 vBUF 2400 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 0.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @DET 3450 =
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @BAL 20.00 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 @BAL 8.00 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vLV 56.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 vLV 9.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 7 VSEA 18.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 vMIA 41.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @TEN 8.00
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vTB 8.00

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 VSEA 35.00
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 13 vARI -11.00
Windy City - Bryan Shatswell

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 @WAS 48.00 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 vMIA 2725 *
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 v DAL 22.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 9 vCIN 22.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 VLAC 31.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @NE 30.00 *
Ryan Succop K B 9 @PHI 400 *
Arizona Cardinals D/STARI 12 @CLE 32.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @DET 39.00
Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 vLAR 14.25
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @JAX 4.25
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 20.25
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @WAS 47.00
Tyrell Williams WR DET 9 vCIN 0.00
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Week 7 Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 0.00
Big Kojonas - Derek Teut Lightning Strikes - rob schorg
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vWAS 50.00 * Jared Goff QB DET 9 @LAR 27.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @LV 8.50 i Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @GB 14.75 *
?avgnte édamds wg SEJ 163 V@ V’:IUES ig-gg i Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 @ARI 20.00 *
amison Crowder . D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 vNO 19.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @BAL  28.00 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @NYG 24.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 10 vCAR  30.00 * T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @LAR 30.00 *
Harrison Butker K KC 12 @TEN 8.00 Chase McLaughlin K CLE 13 vDEN  17.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 9 v CHI 50.00 * Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 vWAS  30.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 0.00 Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 0.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 0.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 0.00
Elijah. Mitchell RB SF 6 VIND 42.75 Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 @NE 22.00
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 0.00 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 vATL 33.00
Rondale Mgore WR ARI 12 vHOU 8.00 Cole Kmet TE CHI 10 @TB 25.00
Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 0.00 Jason Sanders K MIA 14 vATL 4.00
Camp Hill Bulldogs - Ken Gengler Mike Zimmer's Girlfriend Is Way Hot!! - Craig Teut
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 @SEA 2800 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 VCHI 47.00 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 @TEN 8.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 v PHI 16.25 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 @TB 8.00 ~ Cordarrelle Patterso  RB ATL 6 @MIA  23.00 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 VvPHI 28.00 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @CLE 17.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @MIA 2200 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vKC 48.00 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 Vv PHI 0.00 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 vHOU 21.00 *
Randy Bullock K TEN 13 vKC 2400 * Matt Prater K ARl 12 vHOU 1000 *
Washington FB Team D/ISTWAS 9 @GB 8.00 * Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN 10 @BAL  18.00 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 0.00 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @NYG 0.00
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @CLE 12.50 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 Vv CHI 0.00
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 vCIN 0.00 Laviska Shenault Jr. ' WR JAX 7 0.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 0.00 Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 0.00
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 0.00 Dan Arnold TE JAX 7 0.00
Tyler Bass K  BUF 7 0.00 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 7 0.00
Cook-ed to Perfection - Dustin Stover Moscow Mules - brad colt
Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 @CLE 3200 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vDET 5800 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 vHOU 22.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 vKC 29.50 *
Od'ell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 vDET 8.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 v CHI 48.00 *
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 vKC 800 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @GB 4400 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 11 vDET 26.00 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @LV 17.00 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 vATL 46.00 * Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 vDEN 10.00 *
Nick Folk ) K NE 14 v NYJ 28.00 * Jason Myers K SEA 9 vNO 16.00 *
Las Vegas Raiders ~ D/STLV 8 vPHI 10.00 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 8 vCIN -13.00 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 0.00 Carson Wentz QB IND 14 @SF 35.00
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 0.00 Ronald Jones Il RB TB 9 VCHI 15.75
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 0.00 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 @LAR 14.25
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 @TB 0.00 Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 0.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 0.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @TB 8.00
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 0.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 vCAR 0.00
Flint Tropics - Brad Krommenhoek Raging Rhinos - Jeremiah Gray
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 vCIN 2600 ~ Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 VATL 5500 *
D‘/'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @LAR 26.00 * Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @NYG 11.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @BAL 5300 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @SF 4575 %
Christian Kirk WR ARI 12 v HOU 22.00 * Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 VvCIN 31.00 *
Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 @CLE 8.00 * Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @MIA 45.00 *
:iunt_terTHeEry 'IEE 'I;IEL 184 v (N;IT\JJ ifli-gg i Ricky Seals-Jones TE WAS 9 @GB 30.00 *
ustin Tucker \ . Zane Gonzalez K CAR 13 @NYG 9.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 vDET 17.00 * Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 11 @CLE 6.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @LV 35.00 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 @TB 40.00
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 0.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 vDEN 0.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 0.00 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 0.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VvCHI 0.00 Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 @GB 0.00
Daniel Carlson K Lv 8 VPHI 15.00 Greg Joseph K MIN 7 0.00
Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI 10 @TB -15.00 Carolina Panthers D/ISTCAR 13 @NYG 1.00
HawksNest - Wesley Schorg Remember the Titans - Terry Schorg
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 @MIA 4400 * Derek Carr QB LV 8 VPHI 50.00 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 vNYJ 5050 * Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 vDET 1425  *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vWAS 975 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 vHOU 3400 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 vNO 8.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vDET 62.00 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 @CLE 20.00 * Michael PittmanJr.  WR IND 14 @SF 32.00 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @BAL  32.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @TEN 35.00 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 vDET 17.00 * Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 0.00 *
New England Patriots D/STNE 14 v NYJ 26.00 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 @SF 24,00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 vCAR 32.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 0.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 vHOU 21.25 Le'Veon Bell RB TB 9 v CHI 2.25
DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 vATL 0.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 @NE 17.25
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 vCAR 0.00 Mike Davis RB ATL 6 @MIA 2.50
George Kittle TE SF 6 VvIND 0.00 Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 0.00
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Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 vINYJ 10.00

Sioux City Football Team - Eric Reynolds

Kyler Murray QB ARI 12 vHOU 40.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 Vv CHI 2825 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 @SF 4.50 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 VIND 400 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 Vv CHI 47.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 vDET 25.00 *
Graham Gano K NYG 10 vCAR 34.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 VIND -1.00 *
Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 @NYG 13.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 @TEN 0.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 0.00
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 vCAR 0.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 @LV 14.00
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 9 @GB 0.00
Team Brayden Bork - Brayden Bork

Mac Jones QB NE 14 v NYJ 46.00 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vWAS 250 *
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 @GB 9.50 *
A.J. Green WR ARl 12 vHOU 12.00 *
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 16.00 *
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 vWAS 26.00 *
Mason Crosby K GB 13 vWAS 10.00 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 @SEA 25.00 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 VvNO 0.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 vNO 0.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vDEN 0.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 0.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 @SEA 0.00
Tenacious D - Dylan Colt

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 vKC 35.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @SEA 38.75 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @BAL 20.75 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 VIND 44.00 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @LV 20.00 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 @CLE 2500 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 @CLE 2.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 13 v DEN 17.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 0.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 0.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 0.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 0.00

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 0.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 0.00
Windy City - Bryan Shatswell

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 @TEN 20.00 *
Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 vCAR 20.75 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @TEN 2400 *
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 vINYJ 20.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @LAR 0.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 VvCIN 15.00 *
Ryan Succop K B 9 Vv CHI 9.00 *
Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl 12 v HOU 2400 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @BAL 53.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vATL 26.75
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @SEA 5.25
James Robinson RB JAX 7 0.00
Tyrell Williams WR DET 9 @LAR 0.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 0.00
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Week 8 Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 vMIA 0.00
Big Kojonas - Derek Teut Lightning Strikes - rob schorg
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vDAL  29.00 Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 VNE 27.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @CLE 3175 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @DEN 1150 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @CHI 5025 * Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 VLAR 3500 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @MIN 48.00 * *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @NYJ 2100 * D3 Moore. WR AR 13 g:;i 000 -
Evan Engram TE NYG 10 @KC 2100 * T.J. Hock TE DET 9 PHI 55.00 *
Harrison Butker K KC 12 vNYG 15.00 * Chaseofniffgnhnn K CLE 13 x PIT 7.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 @NO -13.00 * Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 13 @IND 8.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 @ARI 34.00 Jared Goff QB DET 9 VPHI 28.00
sﬁquog Bzrkley Eg 'F\:LG ig gggT 8-88 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VMIA 8.00

lles Sanaers : Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 VvCIN 0.00
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @ARI 0.00 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @BUF  16.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 6 vCIN 39.00 Cole Kmet TE CHI 10 vSF 15.00
Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 vDAL  25.00 Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 @ARI  18.00
Camp Hill Bulldogs - Ken Gengler Mike Zimmer's Girlfriend Is Way Hot!! - Craig Teut
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 @CLE 33.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 @NO 56.00 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vNYG 1825 * Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 vCAR 19.75 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @CLE 29.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @IND 56.00 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 vPIT 20.00 * Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vWAS 16.00 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 vSF 24.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vDAL 35.00 *
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 VvNE 10.00 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 vGB 20.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 vMIA 2400 * Matt Prater K ARl 12 vGB 3.00 *
Washington FB Team D/STWAS 9 @DEN  18.00 * Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN 10 @NYJ 500 *
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 vTB 12.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 0.00
Melvih Gordon RB DEN 11 vWAS  26.75 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @ATL 0.00
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 0.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vWAS 10.75
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 0.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @NO 0.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 vCAR 0.00 Laviska Shenault Jr. WR JAX 7 @SEA 8.00
Darren Waller TE LV 8 0.00 Dan Arnold TE JAX 7 @SEA  40.00
Cook-ed to Perfection - Dustin Stover Moscow Mules - brad colt
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 vMIA 50.00 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @HOU 49.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vDAL 1950 * ; "
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 14 @DET 6.75 * gﬁ:lscégfwng \ljv?:z iEN 193 g:\'j\‘g 411;88 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 vMIA 0.00 : Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @DEN 12.00 *
Rgbert W'OOCliS WR LAR 11 @HOU 24.00 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @DET 30.00 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 @BUF 17.00 * Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 vPIT 20.00 *
Nick Folk K NE 14 @LAC 2900 * Jason Myers K SEA 9 vJAX 10.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 VvMIA 23.00 * Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 @MIN 7.00 *
Ieddy Bcridgewater Sg 2;’\' E v\éVQS ig-gg Carson Wentz QB IND 14 vTEN  42.00

ames Conner v . Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 VvPHI 0.00
Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 v DAL 3.25 Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 vMIA 50.00
David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 10 v SF 0.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 vSF 12.00
Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR LAR 11 @HOU 4.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 @KC 16.00
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @IND 0.00 Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 8 0.00
Flint Tropics - Brad Krommenhoek Raging Rhinos - Jeremiah Gray
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @DET 9.00 i Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 @BUF 29.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 VNE 28.00 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 vSF 2000 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @NYJ  18.00 i Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @ATL 2750 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 12 vGB 16.00 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vTEN 2650 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @MIN  34.00 i Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VvMIA 26.00 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @LAC 5.00 Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 VCAR 10.00 *
Daniel Carlson K Lv 8 000 * Greg Joseph K MIN 7 vDAL 2200 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 11 @HOU 18.00 * Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 11 vWAS 3500 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 0.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 vPIT 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 vPHI 11.75 D'Ernest Johnson RB CLE 13 vPIT 12.50
Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 vWAS 12.00 Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 0.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @NO 0.00 Ricky Seals-Jones TE WAS 9 @DEN 10.00
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 0.00 Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 @DEN 0.00
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 10 vSF -13.00 Carolina Panthers D/STCAR 13 @ATL  26.00
HawksNest - Wesley Schorg Remember the Titans - Terry Schorg
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 vCAR  20.00 Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 9 @DEN 29.00 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 @LAC 26.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @HOU 3550 *
¢a1|ronI_Jorlleft \F/QVBR SEBA 193 @JAAF;' g;gg i DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 12 vGB 800 *

yler Locke v . Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @HOU 4400 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 vWAS 8.00 * Michael Pitman Jr.,  WR IND 14 v TEN 57.00 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @NYJ 20.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vNYG 2000 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 @HOU 1000 * Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 @MIN 16.00 *
New England Patriots D/STNE 14 @LAC  21.00 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 vTEN 5.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 @KC 34.00 Derek Carr QB LV 8 0.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 vGB 16.50 Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @MIN 0.00
DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 @BUF 37.00 Le'Veon Bell RB TB 9 @NO 0.00
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 @KC 16.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 VvCIN 34.25
George Kittle TE SF 6 @CHI 0.00 Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 @SEA  20.00
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Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 @LAC 10.00

Sioux City Football Team - Eric Reynolds

Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 vGB 21.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @MIN 16.50 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @NO 9.50 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @CHI 18.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 @NO 14.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @HOU 1500 *
Graham Gano K NYG 10 @KC 6.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @CHI 15.00 *
Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 @ATL 13.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vNYG 0.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 vTEN 4.50
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 @KC 0.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 @DET 4.00
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 9 @DEN 0.00
Team Brayden Bork - Brayden Bork

Mac Jones QB NE 14 @LAC 23.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vPIT 16.25  *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @ARI 1950 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @CLE 16.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vDAL 8.00 *
Robert Tonyan TE GB 13 @ARI 15.00 *
Mason Crosby K GB 13 @ARI 7.00 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 vTB 21.00 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 VvJAX 0.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 vJAX 0.00

J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 @DEN 10.50

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 vGB 20.00
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 vTB 0.00
Tenacious D - Dylan Colt

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 @IND 40.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 vTB 2425 %
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @NYJ 2425 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @CHI 34.00 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 VNE 8.00 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vWAS 10.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 vWAS 11.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 @CLE 25.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 @SEA 38.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 vMIA 10.75
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 VNE 35.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @DET 4.00

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 @CLE 26.00
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 13 vPIT 11.00
Windy City - Bryan Shatswell

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vNYG 37.00 *
Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 @KC 20.00 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @SEA 6.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vNYG 59.00 *
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 @LAC 18.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @MIN 10.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @CLE 6.00 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ISTARI 12 vGB -1.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @NYJ 41.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @BUF 12.00
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 vTB 8.75

Kalif Raymond WR DET 9 vPHI 0.00
Tyrell Williams WR DET 9 vPHI 0.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 0.00
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Week 9 Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @JAX 0.00
Big Kojonas - Derek Teut Lightning Strikes - rob schorg
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @BAL  35.00 i Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 @PHI 62.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 vCHI 24.50 X Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @JAX 11.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 @KC 24.00 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 @MIA 2400 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 vDEN 8.00 ~ D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vNE 12.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vCLE 29.00 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 vHOU 37.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 10 vLV 21.00 * Cole Kmet TE CHI 10 @PIT 35.00 *
Harrison Butker K KC 12 vGB 20.00 i Chase McLaughlin K CLE 13 @CIN 14.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 0.00 Green Bay Packers D/ISTGB 13 @KC 10.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 @KC 0.00 Jared Goff QB DET 9 0.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 vLV 0.00 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 0.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 VARI 14.00 Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 @IND 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 vLAC 0.00 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 0.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 6 @IND 20.00 T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 0.00
Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 @BAL  25.00 Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 @LAR  35.00
Camp Hill Bulldogs - Ken Gengler Mike Zimmer's Girlfriend Is Way Hot!! - Craig Teut
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 Vv CHI 36.00 * Mike White QB NYJ 6 @IND 13.00 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vGB 2050  * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 v NE 17.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 Vv CHI 20.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @LAR 20.00 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 @CIN 12.00 * Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 @DAL 24.00 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @NYG 34.00 i Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @BAL 14.00 *
_I?alrreg Waller -|£E Ié\lfJF 3 g"]\lg)((:’ ‘11288 X Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @SF 15.00 *
yler Bass . Matt Prater K ARl 12 @SF 9.00 *
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 9 000 * Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN 10 vCLE -15.00 *
Jameis Winston QB NO 6 VATL 0.00 Tom Brady QB TB 9 0.00
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @DAL 28.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @NYG 23.00
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 VvMIN 0.00 Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 @NO 18.50
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 @PIT 24.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @DAL  37.75
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @NO 0.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 0.00
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 @PHI 22.00 Dan Arnold TE JAX 7 VBUF 20.00
Cook-ed to Perfection - Dustin Stover Moscow Mules - brad colt
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @JAX 3000 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vTEN 36.00 *
JDarIngs CCOnl?er Eg SIFIQI\Il 172 g;’; 38-28 i Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vDEN 375 *
alvin Coo . Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @JAX 3200 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @JAX  16.00 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @PIT 16.00 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 11 vTEN  33.00 ~ Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 vLAC 15.00 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 v HOU 20.00 * Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 @CIN 10.00 *
Nick Folk K NE 14 @CAR 1000 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 6 @NO 14.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 @JAX  20.00 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 vMIN -11.00 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 @DAL  36.00 Carson Wentz QB IND 14 vNYJ 45.00
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 14 vLAC 6.75 Adrian Peterson RB SEA 9 12.25
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @BAL 1.00 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 0.00
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 @PIT 17.75 Chris Godwin WR TB 9 0.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 vTEN 0.00 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 0.00
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @LAR  16.00 Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 vDEN 2.00
Flint Tropics - Brad Krommenhoek Raging Rhinos - Jeremiah Gray
Lam.ar Jackson QB BAL 8 vMIN 44.00 : Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 VARI 47.00 *
Au'stln Ekeler RB LAC 7 @PHI 17.75 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 @PIT 325 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vCLE 2400 ~ Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vNYJ 67.00 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @SF 29.00 * Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 VMIN 46.00 *
geetDeil Lamb ¥VER ZQL 174 V@ %i'\FIQ 12-88 i Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @JAX 29.00 *
unter Henry . Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 @NO 15.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 v MIN 18.00 * Greg Joseph K MIN 7 @BAL 11.00 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 11 vTEN 6.00 Carolina Panthers D/STCAR 13 VvNE 10.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 vLAC  17.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 vHOU 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 0.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 VvNE 1.75
Tim Patrick ) WR DEN 11 @DAL 27.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @CIN 0.00
Rob Gronkowski TE B 9 0.00 D'Ernest Johnson RB CLE 13 @CIN 4.00
Daniel Carlson K Lv 8 @NYG 17.00 Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 0.00
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 10 @PIT 6.00 Denver Broncos D/STDEN 11 @DAL  18.00
HawksNest - Wesley Schorg Remember the Titans - Terry Schorg
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 @NO 51.00 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 vDEN 3300 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 @CAR 1450 * Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 vTEN 16.75 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @KC 1325~ Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 VvBUF 12,00 *
CourtlandlSutton WR DEN 11 @DAL 6.00 i Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vTEN 49.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 VARI 46.00 Michael Pitman Jr.  WR IND 14 v NYJ 26.00 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 vCLE 20.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vGB 31.00 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 vTEN 26.00 * Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 vDEN 0.00 *
New England Patriots D/STNE 14 @CAR  38.00 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 vNYJ 400 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 vLV 21.00 Derek Carr QB LV 8 @NYG 35.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @SF 0.75 Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 9 0.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 0.00 Le'Veon Bell RB TB 9 18.00
DeVapte Parker WR MIA 14 vHOU 0.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 @IND 13.25
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 vLV 4.00 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 12 @SF 0.00
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Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 @CAR 5.00

Sioux City Football Team - Eric Reynolds

Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @SF 0.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 vDEN 1775 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 vNYJ 2850 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 VARI 35.00 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vCLE 400 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 vTEN 25.00 *
Graham Gano K NYG 10 vLV 22.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 VARI -5.00 *
Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 VvNE 7.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vGB 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 0.00
Mike Evans WR TB 9 0.00
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 vLV 8.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 vLAC 4.00
Team Brayden Bork - Brayden Bork

Mac Jones QB NE 14 @CAR 15.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @CIN 58.25 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @KC 1550 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 v CHI 12.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @BAL 18.00 *
Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 vNYJ 5.00 *
Mason Crosby K GB 13 @KC 1.00 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 VATL -1.00 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 0.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 0.00

J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 0.00

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 @SF 0.00
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 VATL 0.00
Tenacious D - Dylan Colt

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 @LAR 28.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 VATL 2250 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @PHI 58.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 VARI 20.00 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 @PHI 8.00 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 v CHI 37.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 @DAL 29.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 7 v CHI 10.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 VvBUF 15.00

Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vCLE 33.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @JAX 3.50
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vLAC 36.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 @DAL 0.00
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 13 @CIN 38.00
Windy City - Bryan Shatswell

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vGB 26.00 *
Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 vLV 2775 %
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vHOU 2050 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vGB 16.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 VvMIN 25.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 vDEN 20.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 v CHI 40.00 *
Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl 12 @SF 29.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vCLE 27.00
Jeremy McNichols RB TEN 13 @LAR 9.00
James Robinson RB JAX 7 vBUF 0.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 @CAR 4.00
Kalif Raymond WR DET 9 0.00
Tyrell Williams WR DET 9 0.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 18/36



www.rtsports.com
GFL 2021 2021 Rosters
Mon Feb 28 12:06pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 10 C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 0.00
Big Kojonas - Derek Teut Lightning Strikes - rob schorg
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vSEA 2500 * Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 VvMIN 23.00 *
gajee tfia/:rclis \F/%VBR Zg 173 vgg gg-gg Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @NYJ 1775 *
avante Adams v . D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @GB 12.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 VATL 16.00 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @ARI 16.00 *
ialmisgn (irl_owder ¥VER mj S V@ BLLAH(:: 5-88 i Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 vBAL  16.00 *
yler Conklin . *
Harrison Butker K KC 12 @Lv 20.00 * E.H]a.lgeoﬁ/lkceLr;SL?;hlin -IEE gEI-Er 193 g;g 288 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 @WAS 9.00 * Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 13 vNO 14.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @LAC 42.00 Jared Goff QB DET 9 @PIT 14.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 0.00 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 vTB 30.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 VLAR 22.75 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @DEN 0.00 Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 VBUF 25.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 0.00 Cole Kmet TE CHI 10 0.00
Evan Engram TE NYG 10 0.00 Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 vSEA  49.00
Camp Hill Bulldogs - Ken Gengler Mike Zimmer's Girlfriend Is Way Hot!! - Craig Teut
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 @NE 14.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 @WAS 32.00 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 @LV 3575 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @ARI 3375 o+
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 VvDET 33.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vNO 4.00 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 @NE 16.00 * Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vPHI 2400 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 VvKC 34.00 i Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @LAC 20.00 *
_I?alrreg Waller lE E\L/JF g V@ IT\ICY S ig-gg X Dan Arnold TE JAX 7 @IND 27.00 *
yler bass . Matt Prater K ARl 12 vCAR 10.00 *
\éVasl;ng:gF I;B Team B/BST \li\ﬁs 97) v -I;BI;T 1388 * Cincinnati Bengals ~ D/STCIN 10 0.00 *
en Roethlisberger v . Mike White QB NYJ 6 VvBUF  17.00
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vPHI 18.25 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 VvKC 9.00
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 @MIA 0.00 Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 @DAL 7.25
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 0.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vPHI 14.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @DAL 0.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @WAS 0.00
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 VvMIN 5.00 Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 vCAR  20.00
Cook-ed to Perfection - Dustin Stover Moscow Mules - brad colt
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @NYJ  40.00 i Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @SF 29.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 vCAR 18.75 Adrian Peterson RB SEA 9 @GB 6.25 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @LAC 3250 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @NYJ 8.00 *
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @SF 8.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @WAS 28.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders  WR BUF 7 @NYJ 8.00 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 vTB 2400 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 vBAL 0.00 ~ Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @DEN 10.00 *
Nick Folk K NE 14 vCLE 13.00 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 6 @DAL 7.00 *
_?uggloBB@lclis t B/BST EEEI l7l @;\IJIJ ;2-88 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 @MIA  10.00 *
€ddy briagewater v . Carson Wentz QB IND 14 vJAX 22.00
Alexlander Mattison RB MIN 7 @LAC 5.00 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 VATL 16.50
David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 10 0.00 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 @PIT 0.00
Ra§h0d Bateman WR BAL 8 @MIA 29.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 0.00
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 vNO 0.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 @NE 26.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @SF 0.00 Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 VATL 38.00
Flint Tropics - Brad Krommenhoek Raging Rhinos - Jeremiah Gray
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @MIA 3200 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 VLAR  27.00 *
Auslth Ekel.er RB LAC 7 VvMIN 20.00 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vJAX 51.00 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 vCAR 28.00 : Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @MIA 24.00 *
CleeDee'Lamb WR DAL 7 VATL 41.00 X Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @NYJ 48.00 *
Emtpat;;ck ¥VER ZEN i‘ll v (P:EIE ég-gg i Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 vBUF 1800 *
unter Renry \Y . i *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @MIA 10.00 * g(l;egl?]lgsseph ;E QTII\] ? gf:é iggg *
Los Angeles Rams  D/STLAR 11 @SF -8.00 * Denver Broncos D/STDEN 11 vPHI 1.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @DEN  25.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 vBAL  14.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @PIT 45.50 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 0.00
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 0.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @ARI 12.75
gob_Glrgnklowskl lE IS 2 @I%AS 288 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @NE 0.00
aniel Carlson v . Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 vTB 0.00
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 10 0.00 Carolina Panthers D/ISTCAR 13 @ARI 30.00
HawksNest - Wesley Schorg Remember the Titans - Terry Schorg
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 @DAL 3.00 i Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VATL 47.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vSEA 10.25 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @SF 11.75 =
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @GB 8.00 * Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 @IND 8.00 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 vPHI 8.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @SF 54.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 VLAR 31.00 Michael Pitman Jr. ~ WR IND 14 v JAX 2000 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @NYJ 5.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @LV 50.00 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 @SF 8.00 ~ Randy Bullock K TEN 13 vNO 21.00 *
New England Patriots D/STNE 14 vCLE ~ 33.00 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 vJAX 1500 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 0.00 Derek Carr QB LV 8 VKC 39.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 12 vCAR 0.00 Le'Veon Bell RB TB 9 @WAS 0.25
Damien Harris RB NE 14 vCLE 0.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 VBUF 19.75
DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 vBAL 0.00 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 vCAR 0.00
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 0.00 Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 vCLE 0.00
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Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 VATL 0.00

Sioux City Football Team - Eric Reynolds

Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 vCAR 0.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 VATL 2725 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 vJAX 5.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 VLAR 12.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 @WAS 14.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @SF 21.00 *
Joey Slye K WAS 9 vTB 21.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 VLAR 32.00 *
Sam Darnold QB CAR 13 @ARI 0.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 @LV 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @WAS 19.75
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 0.00
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 0.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 14 @DEN 4.00
Team Brayden Bork - Brayden Bork

Mac Jones QB NE 14 v CLE 37.00 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vSEA 3050 =
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 vTB 5.00 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 VvDET 0.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @LAC 46.00 *
Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 vJAX 5.00 *
Mason Crosby K GB 13 VvSEA 7.00 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 @TEN 3.00 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 @GB 14.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @GB 0.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @NE 0.00

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 vCAR 4.00
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 @TEN 0.00
Tenacious D - Dylan Colt

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 vNO 34.00 *
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @NYJ 1275 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vMIN 37.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 VLAR 37.00 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 vMIN 16.00 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 VvDET 25.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 vPHI 10.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 7 VvDET 16.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 @IND 18.00
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @TEN 0.00

Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @DEN 28.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vPHI 25.00
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 13 @NE -19.00
Windy City - Bryan Shatswell

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 @LV 80.00 *
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @TEN 21.75 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @IND 24.25 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @LV 45.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @MIA 36.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 VvATL 5.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 VvDET 2400 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ISTARI 12 vCAR -6.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 0.00
Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 0.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vBAL 8.75
Jeremy McNichols RB TEN 13 vNO 2.75
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 vCLE 22.00
Kalif Raymond WR DET 9 @PIT 16.00
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Week 11 C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @LV 10.00
Big Kojonas - Derek Teut Lightning Strikes - rob schorg
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 @MIN  57.00 * Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 VvPIT 55.00 *
gajee tfia/:rclis \F/?VBR Zg 173 gmﬁ gg-gg Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @CAR 2375 *
avante Adams . Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 @TEN 8.00 *
Jamisc_)n F:rowder WR NYJ 6 vMIA 30.00 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 VARI 16.00 *
iele Hc'f’g'ﬂﬁ ¥VER r\C/|||'\r\ll 170 @é_g 12-88 i Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @NYJ 3800 *
yler Conklin \Y . J. . *
Harrison Butker K KC 12 vDAL 23.00 * E;ageofnk::;sl?;mm -|£E 255'— 193 \%Dljcll:_‘ll'E 3288 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 VNYG  29.00 * Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 13 vHOU -2.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vGB 52.00 Jared Goff QB DET 9 @CLE 0.00
Eﬁqﬁ; Eirkllley Eg gl\F(G 160 gj/?x 13-32 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VIND 7.25
ljah Mitche : Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 vMIA 12.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 vNO 23.50 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vWAS 26.00
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @KC 0.00 Cole Kmet TE CHI 10 vBAL 5.00
Evan Engram TE NYG 10 @TB 10.00 Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 @MIN -8.00
Camp Hill Bulldogs - Ken Gengler Mike Zimmer's Girlfriend Is Way Hot!! - Craig Teut
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 @LAC 51.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 VvNYG 49.00 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vDAL 47 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vWAS  27.75 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @LAC 44.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vHOU 20.00 *
;J_iarv:s L;nd;y wg EbE 183 v ERT ié-gg Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @KC 20.00 *
unter Renfrow v . Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vGB 43.00 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 VvCIN 45.00 * Dan Arnold TE JAX 7 VSF 0.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 VIND 100 * Matt Prater K ARl 12 @SEA 17.00 *
Washington FB Team D/STWAS 9 @CAR 200 = Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 14 @NYJ 1200 *
Bakgr Mayfield QB CLE 13 vDET 15.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 VvCIN 14.25
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 0.00 Cordarrelle Patterso  RB ATL 6 VNE 0.00
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 @CHI 10.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 0.00
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 vBAL 36.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 VvNYG 0.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 VNE 0.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 0.00
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 vPIT 15.00 Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @SEA 57.00
Cook-ed to Perfection - Dustin Stover Moscow Mules - brad colt
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VIND 32.00 i Carson Wentz QB IND 14 @BUF 17.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 @SEA  26.50 Adrian Peterson RB SEA 9 VARI 12.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vGB 3250 Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 VIND 16.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 vBAL 15.50 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 VvNYG 30.00 *
Emmanugl Sanders WR BUF 7 VIND 12.00 : Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @CAR 36.00 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 @NYJ  25.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 vDET  20.00 *
Nick Folk K NE 14 @ATL 36.00 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 6 VNE 0.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 VIND -21.00 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 @CHI 19.00 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 0.00 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 0.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vGB 1.25 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @KC 14.50
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 @CHI 12.00 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 @CLE 2.75
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 0.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 vBAL 0.00
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 vHOU 0.00 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 vNO 25.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 11 0.00 Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 @KC 18.00
Flint Tropics - Brad Krommenhoek Raging Rhinos - Jeremiah Gray
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @CHI .00~ Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 @NYJ 4100 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 VvPIT 42.50 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @BUF 8925 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @CLE 5300 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VIND 28.00 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @SEA 8.00 * Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 vMIA 48.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @KC 1200 * Gerald Everett TE SEA 9 VARI 15.00 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @ATL 1000 * Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 VNE 15.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @CHI 2200 * Greg Joseph K MIN 7 vGB 22.00 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 10 vBAL 27.00 * Carolina Panthers D/ISTCAR 13 vWAS 500 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 vNO 31.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @JIAX 28.00
Jg’Marr (;hase WR CIN 10 @LV 18.00 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 vBAL 0.00
Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 0.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 vWAS 0.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VvNYG 30.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 vDET 0.00
Daniel Carlson K LV 8 VvCIN 15.00 Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @CHI 0.00
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 0.00 Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 @CAR 0.00
HawksNest - Wesley Schorg Remember the Titans - Terry Schorg
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 VNE 13.00  * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @KC 25.00 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 @ATL 1500 * Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 VMIA 16.75 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 VARI 26.00 * Jeff Wilson RB SF 6 @JIAX 13.50 *
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 @TB 28.00 * Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 VSF 16.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @JAX  26.00 * Michael Pitman Jr.  WR IND 14 @BUF 8.00 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VIND 35.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vDAL 31.00 *
Graham Gano K NYG 10 @TB 8.00 ~ Randy Bullock K TEN 13 vHOU 1.00 *
New England Patriots D/STNE 14 @ATL 68.00 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 @BUF 26.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 @TB 23.00 Derek Carr QB LV 8 VvCIN 25.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @SEA 0.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 0.00
ga:;nn ior:jesk \F/%VBR ’\GAII3A ii gl\N/I\I(l\j 8-88 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 @SEA 0.00
eVante Parker . Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 0.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 0.00 Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 @ATL 5.00
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Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 @KC 21.00

Sioux City Football Team - Eric Reynolds

Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 9 @CAR 37.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @KC 14.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VNYG 1475  *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @JIAX 39.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VNYG 30.00 *
Adam Trautman TE NO 6 @PHI 31.00 *
Joey Slye K WAS 9 @CAR 15.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @JIAX 25.00 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @SEA 0.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 v DAL 23.75
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 @BUF 7.75
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @LV 24.00
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 @TB 4.00
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 0.00
Team Brayden Bork - Brayden Bork

Mac Jones QB NE 14 @ATL 28.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vDET 50.50 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @MIN 19.25 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @LAC 25.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vGB 54.00 *
Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 @BUF 0.00 *
Mason Crosby K GB 13 @MIN 19.00 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 @PHI -8.00 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 VARI 17.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 VARI 0.00

J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 @CAR 12.50

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 @SEA 21.00
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 @PHI 0.00
Tenacious D - Dylan Colt

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 vHOU 39.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @LV 5275 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vPIT 46.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @JIAX 10.00 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vNO 16.00 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 @LAC 26.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 0.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 13 vDET 20.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 VSF 16.00
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @PHI 0.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 VvIND 1.25
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 vVvPIT 31.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 0.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 @LAC -10.00
Windy City - Bryan Shatswell

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 v DAL 25.00 *
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @NYJ 31.25 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 v DAL 41.00 *
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 @ATL 16.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @CHI 40.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @KC 30.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @LAC 27.00 *
Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl 12 @SEA 19.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @LV 26.00
Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 @TB 4.75
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @PHI 28.00
James Robinson RB JAX 7 VSF 15.25
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 @TB 0.00
Minnesota Vikings DISTMIN 7 vGB -5.00
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Week 12 C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 vPIT 15.00
Big Kojonas - Derek Teut Lightning Strikes - rob schorg
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 VLAR 56.00 * Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 @DEN 4400 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 vPHI 14.00 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 VSEA 4675 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @CIN 875 ¥ Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vNYJ 18.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 vLAR 42.00 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @MIA 26.00 *
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 6 @HOU 400 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 vCAR 5200 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 10 vPHI 15.00 * T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 VCHI 21.00 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 @GB 16.00 * Chase McLaughlin K CLE 13 @BAL  10.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 @IND 17.00 * Tennessee Titans DISTTEN 13 @NE -10.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @SF 32.00 Jared Goff QB DET 9 vCHI 33.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 VvMIN 5425 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @NO 12.00
'l;‘/llles.%nders \F/?VBR gi:_ 174 @LNVYG 1388 Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 @HOU 0.00
mari Cooper \Y . D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 @WAS 4.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vPIT 40.00 Cole Kmet TE CHI 10 @DET  40.00
Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 @SF 10.00 Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 VLAR 15.00
Camp Hill Bulldogs - Ken Gengler Mike Zimmer's Girlfriend Is Way Hot!! - Craig Teut
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 @CIN 29.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 @IND 31.00 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vLAC 21.75 i Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @MIA 875 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @CIN 41.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vLAC 2250 *
3arr:ell Ig/loc;ney wg E\t” 180 ggi 22-88 Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 vLV 30.00 *
unter Renfrow . Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @SF 32.00 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @DAL 10.00 * Dan Arnold TE JAX 7 VATL 5.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @NO 10.00 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 vPIT 26.00 *
Washington FB Team D/STWAS 9 v SEA 14.00 * Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 14 vCAR 40.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 @BAL 27.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @DAL 29.75
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 vCLE 3.50 Cordarrelle Patterso  RB ATL 6 @JAX 51.00
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 0.00 A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @NE 0.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 @BAL 34.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @IND 0.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @JAX 0.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vLAC 8.00
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 @DEN 16.00 Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 0.00
Cook-ed to Perfection - Dustin Stover Moscow Mules - brad colt
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @NO 46.00 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @GB 48.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @SF 1575 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vLV 19.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 @DET 14.50 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @IND 16.00 *
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 VvCLE 16.00 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 VSEA 16.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @NO 12.00 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @NYG 500 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 vCAR 15.00 * Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 @BAL 0.00 *
Nick Folk K NE 14 vTEN 4200 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 6 @JAX 3.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 @NO 25.00 * Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 7 vLV -7.00 ¥
Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 vLAC 23.00 Carson Wentz QB IND 14 vTB 49.00
James Conner RB ARl 12 0.00 Adrian Peterson RB SEA 9 @WAS 0.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @SF 13.25 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 vCHI 21.25
Od'ell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @GB 31.00 Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @NO 20.00
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @NE 0.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @DET 0.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 11 @GB 0.00 Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 8 vCLE 25.00
Flint Tropics - Brad Krommenhoek Raging Rhinos - Jeremiah Gray
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @NYG 5.00 i Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 VMIN 23.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 @DEN 19.75 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vTB 30.75 *
?ﬁl\;gf;gge \FIQVBR BE\IT 190 x (P:IFT” 1288 i Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 VvCLE 3200 *
) . Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @NO 34.00 *
EOthr&nkOWSkl iE IE l94 @TIEEl ﬁllg-gg i Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 @HOU 16.00 *
unter Henry \Y% . i *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 vCLE 30.00 * gfg?gsseph ;E QTII\] ? ng/;x 1288 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 10 @DET 12.00 * Carolina Panthers D/STCAR 13 @MIA -4.00 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 vCLE  14.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 vCAR  36.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 0.00 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 @DET 2.25
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vLV 0.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @MIA 1.50
Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 vLAC 8.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @BAL 5.00
Daniel Carlson K LV 8 @DAL 42.00 Gerald Everett TE SEA 9 @WAS 31.00
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 11 @GB -10.00 Logan Thomas TE WAS 9 VSEA 15.00
HawksNest - Wesley Schorg Remember the Titans - Terry Schorg
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 @JAX 2200 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 vLV 56.00 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 vTEN 17.00 * Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @GB 23.75 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @WAS 17.00 * Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 VATL 16.00 *
CourtlandlSutton WR DEN 11 vLAC 8.00 i Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @GB 35.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 VMIN 5.00 Michael PitmanJr.  WR IND 14 vTB 16.00 *
gamr/fon (Ksnox 'IEE ;E\;#g l70 @;\::DI i;-gg Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13 @NE 500 *
raham Gano v . Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 vLV 1500 *
New_ England Patriots D/ST NE 14 vTEN 27.00 * Houston Texans D/STHOU 10 v NYJ 16.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 vPHI 28.00 Derek Carr QB LV 8 @DAL 40.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 0.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 @HOU 0.00
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 VLAR 5.75 Jeff Wilson RB SF 6 vMIN 2.25
DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 vCAR 0.00 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 0.00
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 vPHI 0.00 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 0.00
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Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 14 vTB -4.00

Sioux City Football Team - Eric Reynolds

Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 9 VSEA 33.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 vLV 1825 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @IND 66.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 vMIN 17.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 @IND 12.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @GB 5.00 *
Joey Slye K WAS 9 VvSEA 400 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 vMIN 5.00 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 0.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 0.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 vTB 3.75
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vPIT 8.00
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 vPHI 12.00
Adam Trautman TE NO 6 VvBUF 0.00
Team Brayden Bork - Brayden Bork

Mac Jones QB NE 14 vTEN 45.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @BAL 6.00 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 VvLAR 2825 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @CIN 17.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @SF 21.00 *
Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 vTB 5.00 *
Mason Crosby K GB 13 VLAR 22.00 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 VvBUF 5.00 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 @WAS 35.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @WAS 0.00

J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 vSEA 24.50

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 0.00
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 VvBUF 0.00
Tenacious D - Dylan Colt

Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 @NE 14.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vPIT 67.25 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @DEN 33.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 vMIN 16.00 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @NYG 8.00 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 @CIN 26.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 vLAC 400 *
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 13 @BAL 30.00 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 VATL 31.00
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 VvBUF 0.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @NO 0.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 @DEN 16.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vLAC 15.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 @CIN -10.00
Windy City - Bryan Shatswell

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vPIT 29.00 *
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vCAR 26.25 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 VATL 2450 *
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 vTEN 25.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 VvCLE 26.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 vLV 23.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @CIN 9.00 *
Minnesota Vikings DISTMIN 7 @SF -3.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 0.00
Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 vPHI 3.50
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 VvBUF 0.00
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 0.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 vPHI 0.00
Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl 12 0.00
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Week 13 C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 vLAC 15.00
Big Kojonas - Derek Teut Lightning Strikes - rob schorg
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @DET 5200 * Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 @CIN 53.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @MIA  19.75 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @LV 33.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 vBAL 2275 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vIND 12.00 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @SEA 2550 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 VSF 20.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vLAC 52.00 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 vNYG 4100 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 10 @MIA  20.00 * Cole Kmet TE CHI 10 VARI 15.00 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 vJAX 27.00 * Harrison Butker K ~KC 12 vDEN 30.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 @ATL 2100 * Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 13 0.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 0.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VNE 9.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @NYJ 43.00 Corey Davis WR NYJ 6 VvPHI 8.00
Davante Adams WR GB 13 0.00 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 0.00
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @NO 8.00 T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 VMIN 26.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 6 VvPHI 16.00 Chase McLaughlin K CLE 13 0.00
Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 @DET  35.00 Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 0.00
Camp Hill Bulldogs - Ken Gengler Mike Zimmer's Girlfriend Is Way Hot!! - Craig Teut
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 VvBAL 38.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 @ATL 69.00 *
Ilsgta\t/iusJM'ljrray \FIQVBR lIEIATL 3 @;IJ_ 5421'32 i Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @KC 4750 *
iontae Johnson \Y . i *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 vARI 20.00 * \,;/gfrr;/afpl-,uc(‘j?/”up wi géh 171 gzg sigg *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 VWAS 46.00 : Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @DET 400 *
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 @CIN 15.00 Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @CHI 5.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 VvNE 8.00 ~ Evan McPherson K CIN 10 vLAC 1000 *
Washington FB Team D/STWAS 9 @LV 11.00 * Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 14 vNYG 2500 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 0.00 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 VWAS 2800
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @KC 0.00 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 0.00
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vDEN 8.00 Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 vTB 22.50
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 0.00 A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 0.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 vTB 0.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @ATL 0.00
Darren Waller TE LV 8 VvWAS 0.00 Dan Arnold TE JAX 7 @LAR 0.00
Cook-ed to Perfection - Dustin Stover Moscow Mules - brad colt
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VvNE 21.00 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vJAX 49.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 @CHI 2675  * Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 VMIN 18.75  *
Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 @DET 3150 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 VNE 4.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 vARI 36.50 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @ATL 70.00 *
Qdell Bec'khfa\m Jr. WR LAR 11 v JAX 14.00 i Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @LV 12.00 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 vNYG  35.00 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @NYJ 5200 *
Nick Folk K NE 14 @BUF 1400 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 6 vTB 6.00 *
Buffalo B?lls D/ISTBUF 7 VvNE 9.00 * Baltimore Ravens DISTBAL 8 @PIT 3.00 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 @KC 27.00 Carson Wentz QB IND 14 @HOU 22.00
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @DET 0.00 Adrian Peterson RB SEA 9 VSF 10.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 8 @PIT 0.00 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @NO 25.75
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 0.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 VARI 0.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 VvNE 12.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 0.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 11 vJAX 0.00 Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 @NO 35.00
Flint Tropics - Brad Krommenhoek Raging Rhinos - Jeremiah Gray
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @PIT 3100 ~ Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 vNYG 4500 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 @CIN 2575 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @HOU 57.75 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vLAC 20.00 * Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @PIT 20.00 *
Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 @KC 400 * i *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @ATL 3200 * i;?;olgit?slggs ¥VER i"LI'JLF g x "I\"BE ;ggg *
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @BUF 0.00 * *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @PIT 13.00 * I{;?ggzg:é)&as ;E \KAV;?\‘S 3 glﬁ\ér ;égg *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 11 vJAX 2500 * Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 14 @NYJ  13.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 @NYJ 0.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @SEA 31.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 vMIN 0.00 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 VARI 5.00
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @CHI 4.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 0.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @NO 33.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 0.00
Daniel Carlson K Lv 8 VWAS  29.00 Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 VvPHI 35.00
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 10 vARI -10.00 Gerald Everett TE SEA 9 VSF 20.00
HawksNest - Wesley Schorg Remember the Titans - Terry Schorg
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 vTB 3500 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @NO 3200 *
_I?almula_n Hkartrtls \FIQVBR gEA 194 @SBFUF gigg : Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vJAX 49.25 ¥
yler Locke v . Russell Gage WR ATL 6 vTB 54.00 *
CourtlandlSutton WR DEN 11 @KC 8.00 : Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 vJAX 48.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @SEA  67.00 Michael PitmanJr.  WR IND 14 @HOU 29.00 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VvNE 1000 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vDEN 1500 *
Graham Gano K NYG 10 @M|A 28.00 * Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 @NO 24.00 *
New England Patriots D/STNE 14 @BUF  19.00 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 @HOU 50.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 @MIA 0.00 Derek Carr QB LV 8 VWAS  31.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @CHI 0.00 Michael Carter RB NYJ 6 vVPHI 0.00
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 0.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 vJAX 0.00
DeVapte Parker WR MIA 14 vNYG 20.00 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 @CHI 14.00
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 @MIA 0.00 Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 @LAR 8.00
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Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 10 vIND -5.00

Sioux City Football Team - Eric Reynolds

Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 9 @LV 32.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @NO 1325 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @ATL 24.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @SEA 12.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 @ATL 33.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 vJAX 25.00 *
Joey Slye K WAS 9 @LV 0.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @SEA 13.00 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @CHI 35.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vDEN 16.50
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 @HOU 9.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vLAC 25.00
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 @MIA 12.00
Adam Trautman TE NO 6 v DAL 0.00
Team Brayden Bork - Brayden Bork

Mac Jones QB NE 14 @BUF 2.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 0.00 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 0.00 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 VvBAL 8.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @DET 60.00 *
Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 @HOU 5.00 *
Mason Crosby K GB 13 0.00 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 v DAL 1.00 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 VSF 42.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 VvSF 0.00

J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 @LV 0.00

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 @CHI 4.00
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 v DAL 0.00
Tenacious D - Dylan Colt

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 @LAR 16.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vLAC 19.50 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @CIN 34.00 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @NYJ 8.00 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 @KC 20.00 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 VvBAL 17.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 @KC 8.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 7 VvBAL 27.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 0.00
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 v DAL 0.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 VvNE 7.25
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @SEA 0.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 @CIN 30.00
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 13 0.00
Windy City - Bryan Shatswell

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vDEN 18.00 *
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vNYG 13.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 v DEN 8.00 *
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 @BUF 0.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @PIT 20.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @NO 25.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 VvBAL 23.00 *
Minnesota Vikings DISTMIN 7 @DET 8.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vLAC 40.00
Devontae Booker RB NYG 10 @MIA 13.00
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 v DAL 8.00
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @LAR 7.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 @MIA 0.00

Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl 12 @CHI 27.00
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Week 14 C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 vSF 20.00
Big Kojonas - Derek Teut Lightning Strikes - rob schorg
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vCHI 63.00 * Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 VvNYG 46.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @LAC 25.00 * Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 vDAL 11.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @MIN 3850 * Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vSEA 4200 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 v CHI 62.00 * *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @WAS 2600 * D5 Moore WR AR 13 vATL 2000
Llylotetr G‘Conklin lE [A/i,; l7l V@ IX; ég-gg i Cole Kmet TE CHI 10 @GB 15.00 *
att Gay . Harrison Butker K KC 12 vLV 28.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 9 vBUF 700 Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 v CHI 15.00 *
KI!’.k Cousins QB MIN 7 VvPIT 23.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @TB 19.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @CIN 0.00 Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 0.00 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 0.00
Jamisgn 'Crowder WR NYJ 6 vNO 12.00 T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 @DEN 0.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vSF 30.00 Chase McLaughlin K CLE 13 vBAL 11.00
Evan Engram TE NYG 10 @LAC 5.00 Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 vJAX 59.00
Camp Hill Bulldogs - Ken Gengler Mike Zimmer's Girlfriend Is Way Hot!! - Craig Teut
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 @MIN 55.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 VvBUF 59.00 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vLV 11.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @KC 11.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @MIN 27.00 * Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 @CAR 2250 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 @GB 400 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vDET 31.25 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @KC 68.00 * Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vDET 20.00 *
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 VvNYG 16.00 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 VLAR 25.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @TB 1200 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 vSF 22.00 *
Washington FB Team D/STWAS 9 vDAL  21.00 * Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC 7 vNYG  13.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 vBAL  31.00 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vATL 0.00
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vDET 49.75 A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vJAX 0.00
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 @CLE 6.25 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 VBUF 0.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 vBAL  26.00 Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @WAS 20.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @CAR 0.00 Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vPIT 0.00
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @KC 0.00 Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 14 0.00
Cook-ed to Perfection - Dustin Stover Moscow Mules - brad colt
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @TB 61.00 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @ARI 46.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 VvLAR 2875 * Devonta Freeman RB BAL 8 @CLE 21.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vPIT 7425 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @TB 36.00 *
David Montgomery  RB  CHI 10 @GB 1650 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 VBUF 50.00 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @ARI 14.00 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 vDAL 0.00 *
Ricky Seals-Jones TE WAS 9 vDAL 500 * Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 vBAL 31.00 *
Matt Prater K ARl 12 VLAR 41.00 * x
Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 7 @TB  -7.00 * Dol “c"fwﬁi’f;s DIST DAL 7 %&i@ S0
Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 vDET 30.00 Carson Wentz QB IND 14 0.00
Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 VvPIT 6.75 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @WAS 0.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @ARI 35.00 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 @DEN 0.00
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 vJAX 16.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @GB 8.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @TB 4.00 Dallas Goedert TE PH 14 0.00
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 0.00 Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 @CLE 1.00
Flint Tropics - Brad Krommenhoek Raging Rhinos - Jeremiah Gray
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @CLE 400 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @CIN  44.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 VvNYG 2475 * Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 VATL 1425  *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vSF 37.00 * Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @CLE 2000 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 VLAR 17.00 : Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @TB 28.00 *
geEDC:ee Lsmb y ¥VER ?QL ; @g/&/;S ;2-88 X Gerald Everett TE SEA 9 @HOU 16.00 *
ob Gronkowski \Y . i *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @CLE 39.00 * gfgz';feph ;E Qm ? S‘D pC|¢R 32:88 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 11 @ARI 19.00 * Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 11 vDET 2400 *
Jélen Hurts QB PHI 14 0.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @DEN 0.00 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 @GB 0.75
Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 vDET 8.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 vBAL 3.25
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 0.00 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 0.00
Daniel Carlson K Lv 8 @KC 5.00 Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 VvNO 0.00
Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI 10 @GB -16.00 Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14 0.00
HawksNest - Wesley Schorg Remember the Titans - Terry Schorg
Xlatt Rgan gg gEL l63 @((;:IR ;ggg Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @WAS 2500 *
aron Jones \Y . i *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @HOU 38.00 * ;ﬂgﬁe“ﬂ'élﬂe 5v?:z /Iﬁ'f 161 g@ik 12133 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 vDET 400 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 VLAR 20.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @CIN 81.00 : Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @ARI 68.00 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @TB 41.00 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vLV 15.00 *
Graham Gano K NYG 10 @LAC 100 * Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 @WAS 27.00 *
New England Patriots D/STNE 14 0.00 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKC 12 vLV 46.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 @LAC 0.00 Derek Carr QB LV 8 @KC 41.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 VLAR 0.00 D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13 vJAX 19.75
Damien Harris RB NE 14 0.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @ARI 0.00
DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 0.00 Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 @TEN 24.00
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 @LAC 0.00 Michael Pitman Jr. ~ WR IND 14 0.00
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Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 14 0.00

Sioux City Football Team - Eric Reynolds

Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 9 vDAL 16.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @WAS 1425 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VBUF 48.25  *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @CIN 30.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VBUF 35.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @ARI 0.00 *
Joey Slye K WAS 9 vDAL 0.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @CIN 18.00 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 VvLAR 36.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vLV 24.25
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 0.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vSF 16.00
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 @LAC 8.00
Adam Trautman TE NO 6 @NYJ 0.00
Team Brayden Bork - Brayden Bork

Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 @HOU 36.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vBAL 17.75 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vCHI 17.75 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @MIN 37.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vPIT 39.00 *
Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 0.00 *
Mason Crosby K GB 13 v CHI 10.00 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 @NYJ 20.00 *
Mac Jones QB NE 14 0.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @HOU 0.00

J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 vDAL 0.00

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 VvLAR 38.00
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 @NYJ 0.00
Tenacious D - Dylan Colt

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 @TEN 15.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @NYJ 50.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vSF 16.50 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @CIN 10.00 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vDET 20.00 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 @MIN 16.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 vDET 20.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 @MIN -6.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 vJAX 26.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @TB 0.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 VNYG 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 0.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 VNYG 24.00
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 13 vBAL 22.00
Windy City - Bryan Shatswell

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vLV 37.00 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @TEN 1.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vLV 21.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Broomn WR DET 9 @DEN 32.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @CLE 71.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @WAS 5.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @MIN 2.00 *
Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl 12 vLAR -1.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vSF 47.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 0.00
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @NYJ 0.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 0.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 @LAC 8.00

Minnesota Vikings DISTMIN 7 vPIT 12.00
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Playoff Week 1 C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @DEN  15.00
Big Kojonas - Derek Teut Lightning Strikes - rob schorg
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 @BAL  46.00 * Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 vKC 40.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 vDAL 1650 ~* Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @PHI 1850 *
gajee tfia/:rclis \F/?VBR Zg 173 V@ Tsil\i ag-gg Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 @JAX  50.00 *
avante ams . *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @DEN 800 * D5 Moore WR AR 13 @BUF 2600 -
Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 @CHI 500 ~ Cole Kmet TE CHI 10 vMIN 3000 *
Maitt Gay K LAR 11 vSEA 2400 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 @LAC 1400 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 9 vNO 17.00 * Green Bay Packers D/ISTGB 13 @BAL -7.00 ¥
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @CH  21.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VvCAR 2850
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 VATL 0.00 Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 @IND  10.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 vWAS 4475 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 v NYJ 0.00
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 @NYG 8.00 T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9 VARI 0.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 6 @MIA 20.00 Chase McLaughlin K CLE 13 vLV 2.00
Evan Engram TE NYG 10 vDAL  20.00 Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 @PIT 10.00
Camp Hill Bulldogs - Ken Gengler Mike Zimmer's Girlfriend Is Way Hot!! - Craig Teut
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 VTEN 22.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 vNO 26.00 *
Dgrrel Williams RB KC 12 @LAC 3.00 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CLE 16.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 vTEN 2000 * Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 @SF 650 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 vMIN 20.00 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 vCIN 22.00 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CLE 12.00 * Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 vCIN 0.00 *
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 vKC 15.00 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @DET 30.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 vCAR 9.00 ~ Evan McPherson K CIN 10 @DEN 3500 *
Washington FB Team D/ISTWAS 9 @PHI 10.00 * Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 14 Vv NYJ 17.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 vLV 0.00 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @BUF 0.00
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 vCIN 14.25 A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 @PIT 0.00
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 vGB 13.00 Antonio Brown WR TB 9 vNO 0.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 vLV 0.00 Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 @NYG 12.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @SF 0.00 Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @CHI 0.00
Darren Waller TE Lv 8 @CLE 0.00 Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC 7 VvKC -3.00
Cook-ed to Perfection - Dustin Stover Moscow Mules - brad colt
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 vCAR 3700 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 vSEA 3300 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 @DET 1175 * Devonta Freeman RB BAL 8 vGB 6.50 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @CHI 2425 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 VCAR 16.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 v MIN 20.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 vNO 24.00 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 vSEA 8.00 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @PHI 8.00 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 vNYJ 2500 ~ Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 vWAS 4500 *
Matt Prater K ARl 12 @DET 10.00 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 6 @SF 14.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 vCAR 23.00 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 @NYG 3500 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 vCIN 12.00 Carson Wentz QB IND 14 VNE 8.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @CHI 0.00 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @NYG 21.50
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 vSEA 4.00 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 VARI 0.00
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 @PIT 0.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 vMIN 0.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 v CAR 0.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 vLV 0.00
Ricky Seals-Jones TE WAS 9 @PHI 20.00 Baltimore Ravens DISTBAL 8 vGB -2.00
Flint Tropics - Brad Krommenhoek Raging Rhinos - Jeremiah Gray
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 vGB 000 * Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 vNYJ 2200 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 vKC 2475 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vNE 5850 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @DEN 400 * Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 vGB 4000 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 @DET 47.00 i Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 VCAR 2200 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @NYG  24.00 Gerald Everett TE SEA 9 @LAR 2000 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 VvNO 10.00 * i *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 vGB 10.00 * gfg?gsseph ;E QTII\] ? g?:” 2288 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 11 vSEA 2400 * Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 14 vWAS 9.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 vWAS  40.00 Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 VATL 27.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 VARI 0.00 Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10 vMIN 3.00
Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 vCIN 18.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @BUF  11.00
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @IND  47.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 vLV 0.00
Daniel Carlson K Lv 8 @CLE 22.00 Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 @MIA 0.00
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 10 v MIN 20.00 Denver Broncos D/STDEN 11 vCIN 14.00
HawksNest - Wesley Schorg Remember the Titans - Terry Schorg
Maitt Ryan QB ATL 6 @SF 28.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @NYG 37.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 @BAL  22.50 D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13 @PIT  39.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 @LAR 000 ~ Sony Michel RB LAR 11 vSEA 2500 *
CourtlandlSutton WR DEN 11 vCIN 8.00 : Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 v SEA 58.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 VATL 35.00 Michael Pitman Jr.  WR IND 14 vNE 400 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 vCAR  20.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @LAC 7200 *
Graham Gano K NYG 10 v DAL 15.00 * Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 @NYG 18.00 *
New England Patriots D/STNE 14 @IND 100 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 vNE 16.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 vDAL 0.00 Derek Carr QB LV 8 @CLE 31.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 @DET  13.25 Darrell Henderson ~ RB LAR 11 vSEA 7.75
Damien Harris RB NE 14 @IND 0.00 Russell Gage WR ATL 6 @SF 43.00
DeVapte Parker WR MIA 14 vNYJ 22.00 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 12 @DET 0.00
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 vDAL 0.00 Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 vHOU 8.00
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Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12 @LAC 0.00

Sioux City Football Team - Eric Reynolds

Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 9 @PHI 0.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 @NYG 22,00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 VvNO 1550 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 VATL 400 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 VvNO 400 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 vSEA 0.00 *
Joey Slye K WAS 9 @PHI 0.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 VATL 19.00 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @DET 31.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 @LAC 12.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 vNE 7.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @DEN 31.00
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 v DAL 12.00
Adam Trautman TE NO 6 @TB 5.00
Team Brayden Bork - Brayden Bork

Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 Q@LAR 14.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 vLV 29.75 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 @BAL 1250 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 VTEN 0.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @CHI 22.00 *
Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 vNE 0.00 *
Mason Crosby K GB 13 @BAL 9.00 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 @TB 50.00 *
Mac Jones QB NE 14 @IND 37.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 @LAR 0.00

J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 @PHI 0.00

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 @DET 16.00
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 @TB 0.00
Tenacious D - Dylan Colt

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 vHOU 25.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 @TB 6.50 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @DEN 1550 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vKC 35.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 VATL 22.00 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 VTEN 20.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 vCIN 16.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 13 vLV 18.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 @PIT 26.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 vCAR 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vWAS 12.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 vKC 12.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 vCIN 25.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 VTEN 33.00
Windy City - Bryan Shatswell

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 @LAC 63.00 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 vHOU 2775 %
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @LAC 64.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 9 VARI 43.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 vGB 72.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 @NYG 46.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 VTEN 31.00 *
Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl 12 @DET -1.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 @DEN 21.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 vNYJ 13.50
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 @TB 4.50
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 @IND 24.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 v DAL 8.00

Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 7 @CHI 29.00
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Playoff Week 2 C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 vBAL 25.00
Big Kojonas - Derek Teut Lightning Strikes - rob schorg
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vCLE  45.00 Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 @HOU 39.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 28.25 X Justin Jackson RB LAC 7 @HOU 36.00 *
zavaptg Adams wg S,EL 173 v \(/:vl;\Es 25-88 i Ronald Jones Il RB TB 9 @CAR 2425 *
mari Cooper A . D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 vCHI 14.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vBAL 70.00 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @NO 51.00 *
Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 VLAR 20.00 Cole Kmet TE CHI 10 @SEA 20.00 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 @MIN  19.00 * Dustin Hopkins K LAC 7 @HOU 3100 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 @CAR 40.00 * Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 vCLE 33.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vLAR  40.00 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 @DAL 1525
Eﬁqﬁ; Eirkllley Eg gl\F(G 160 g?;l\l g-gg Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @NE 20.75
ljah Mitche : Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 vLAC 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 vNYG 12.25 D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vTB 20.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 6 vJAX 0.00 Harrison Butker K KC 12 vPIT 0.00
Evan Engram TE NYG 10 @PHI 26.00 Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 13 VvSF 19.00
Camp Hill Bulldogs - Ken Gengler Mike Zimmer's Girlfriend Is Way Hot!! - Craig Teut
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 @KC 26.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 @CAR 27.00 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 vPIT 16.75 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @LV 11.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 30.00 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 VvSF 60.00 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 @SEA 20.00 * Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @CAR 50.00 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 VvDEN 18.00 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 VLAR 12.00 *
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 @HOU 17.00 * Zach Ertz TE ARI 12 vIND 40.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 @NE 14.00 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 vBAL 18.00 *
\éVakshirlwv?to? FICIiB Team B/BST \évli’\ES 193 gggL -gi-gg * Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 14 @NO 57.00 *
axer Maymne . Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 VvDEN 43.25
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @LV 1.00 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vTB 0.00
Lataylus Murray RB BAL 8 @CIN 4.00 Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 vDET 10.50
JcarIVI§ lha'gldry wg ,?T_E 163 @DG:»T 18-88 Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 VWAS 8.00
alvin Ridley v - Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 @LV 12.00
Darren Waller TE LV 8 VDEN 0.00 Los Angeles Chargers DISTLAC 7 @HOU -18.00
Cook-ed to Perfection - Dustin Stover Moscow Mules - brad colt
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 @NE 58.00 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @MIN 1800 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 VvIND 0.00 * Devonta Freeman RB BAL 8 @CIN 12.25 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 VvLAR 0.00 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @NE 0.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 @SEA 24.25 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @CAR 0.00 *
van Jeffe'rsoln WR LAR 11 @MIN 400 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 @DAL 12.00 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 @NO 15.00 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 vNYG 10.00 *
Matt Prater K ARl 12 vIND 6.00 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 6 VDET 26.00 *
_?uggloBB@lclis t B/BST EEE l7l gtl\f 15-88 * Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 7 VvWAS 37.00 *
€ddy briagewater . Carson Wentz QB IND 14 @ARI 33.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 VLAR 19.25 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 VvWAS 10.50
Odgll Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @MIN 22.00 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 @ATL 19.25
JEullo JonelsS § wg EEI\FI 173 V@ SNFE ;1-88 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 @SEA 0.00
mmanuel Sanders . Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 @GB 15.00
Ricky Seals-Jones ~TE WAS 9 @DAL 5.00 Baltimore Ravens DISTBAL 8 @CIN -12.00
Flint Tropics - Brad Krommenhoek Raging Rhinos - Jeremiah Gray
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 @CIN 0.0~ Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 @TEN  36.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 @HOU 0.00 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @ARI 37.00 *
Ja’Marr Chgse WR CIN 10 vBAL 38.00 * Jeff Wilson RB SF 6 @TEN 20.25  *
ghrISDtlanLKlrkb wg gi:_ 172 v {/I\\‘/ADS iggg i Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 @CIN 20.00 *
eeDee Lam v . i *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @CAR 500 * i;ifaolgit?slggs ¥VER i"LI'JLF g S‘D I'D\IIET 131388 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 @CIN 3.00 * Greg Joseph K MIN 7 VLAR 18.00 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 11 @MIN  11.00 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14 vNYG  32.00 *
ngen Hurts QB PHI 14 vNYG  29.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 @NO 22.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @ATL 0.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 vTB 2.25
Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 @LV 8.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @GB 0.00
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 vBUF 5.00 Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 VJAX 0.00
Daniel Carlson K LV 8 VDEN 10.00 Gerald Everett TE SEA 9 vCHI 26.00
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 10 @SEA 2.00 Denver Broncos D/STDEN 11 @LV 20.00
HawksNest - Wesley Schorg Remember the Titans - Terry Schorg
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 vDET 27.00 Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VWAS 6200 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 vCLE 21.50 D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13 VSF 10.25  *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 vCHI 12.00 * Russell Gage WR ATL 6 VvDET 16.00 *
CourtlandlSutton WR DEN 11 @LV 16.00 i Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @MIN 50.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @TEN  10.00 Michael Pitman Jr. ~ WR IND 14 @ARI 37.00 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @NE 16.00 * Foster Moreau TE LV 8 VvDEN 2000 *
Graham Gano K NYG 10 @PHI 16.00 * Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 VvWAS 8.00 *
New England Patriots D/STNE 14 vBUF -13.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/STKC 12 vPIT 27.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 @PHI 0.00 Derek Carr QB LV 8 vDEN 26.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 VvIND 28.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @MIN 4.25
Damien Harris RB NE 14 vBUF 53.75 Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @MIN 49.75
DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 @NO 0.00 Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 @NYJ 32.00
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 @PHI 16.00 Travis Kelce TE KC 12 vPIT 0.00
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Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 @ARI 6.00

Sioux City Football Team - Eric Reynolds

Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 9 @DAL 7.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 vPIT 13.75 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 vWAS 2225 %
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @CAR 0.00 *
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 @PHI 12.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @MIN 25.00 *
Joey Slye K WAS 9 @DAL 200 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @TEN 12.00 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 vIND 36.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 @ARI 3.75
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @TEN 22.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vBAL 23.00
Mike Evans WR TB 9 @CAR 0.00
Adam Trautman TE NO 6 vMIA 0.00
Team Brayden Bork - Brayden Bork

Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 vCHI 28.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @GB 50.50 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vCLE 1325 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 @KC 16.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VLAR 42.00 *
Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 @ARI 10.00 *
Mason Crosby K GB 13 vCLE 9.00 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 vMIA 14.00 *
Mac Jones QB NE 14 v BUF 8.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 vCHI 0.00

J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 @DAL 0.00

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 vIND 4.00
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 vMIA 0.00
Tenacious D - Dylan Colt

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 @NYJ 31.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 vMIA 15.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vBAL 3425 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 @HOU 16.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @TEN 46.00 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 @KC 0.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 @LV 25.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 13 @GB -4.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 vSF 31.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 @NE 4.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 vNYG 31.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 @HOU 0.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 @LV 15.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 @KC -10.00
Windy City - Bryan Shatswell

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 vPIT 46.00 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @NYJ 2.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 vPIT 8.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Bronmn WR DET 9 @ATL 47.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 @CIN 56.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 vWAS 51.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 @KC 7.00 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ISTARI 12 vIND 400 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vBAL 81.00
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @NO 3.50
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 vMIA 4.25
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 v BUF 24.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 @PHI 0.00
Minnesota Vikings DISTMIN 7 VvLAR 5.00
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Playoff Week 3 C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 vKC 20.00
Big Kojonas - Derek Teut Lightning Strikes - rob schorg
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 vMIN 46.00 Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 VvDEN 37.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 vCLE 6600 * Ronald Jones I RB TB 9 @NYJ 750 %
zavaptg Adams wg S,EL 173 v XFIQI:I ig-gg i Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 @SF 34.00 *
mari Cooper \ . D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @NO 12.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 vKC 1200 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 @TEN 12,00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 10 @CHI 500 * Cole Kmet TE CHI 10 vNYG 1500 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11 @BAL 200 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 @CIN 10.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 @NYJ 200 * Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 13 v MIA 37.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @GB 0.00 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 vPHI 0.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 @CHI 35.50 Justin Jackson RB LAC 7 vDEN 1325
a}fah g/lltcgell Eg §E” l64 V@ l:IA(/DAUS 43-32 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 VATL 49.50
iles Sanders . D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 VvDET  42.00
Jamison Cr_owder WR NYJ 6 vTB 0.00 Dustin Hopkins K LAC 7 vDEN 11.00
Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 @GB 25.00 Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 vMIN 16.00
Camp Hill Bulldogs - Ken Gengler Mike Zimmer's Girlfriend Is Way Hot!! - Craig Teut
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 VvCLE 27.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 @NVYJ 64.00 *
ggrrfl V\/Jillisms \FIQVBR ;CT 172 @((;::g g;gg : Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 @LAC 850 *
iontae Johnson v . A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 vMIA 8.00 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 vNYG 34.00 * Antonio Brown WR TB 9 @NVYJ 12.00 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @IND  39.00 * Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 VARI 18.00 *
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 vDEN 0.00 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 @DAL 35.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 VATL 300 ~ Evan McPherson K CIN 10 vKC 17.00 *
\éVakshirlwv?to? FICIiB Team B/BST \évli’\ES 193 V@ ITDI?TI 22-88 * Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 14 @TEN -11.00 *
aker Mayte . Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @IND 25.75
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11 @LAC  13.75 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @NO 0.00
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 VLAR 7.75 Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6 @BUF 9.00
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 @PIT 16.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 @LAC 0.00
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 @BUF 0.00 Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @GB 0.00
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @IND 0.00 Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 7 v DEN 13.00
Cook-ed to Perfection - Dustin Stover Moscow Mules - brad colt
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 VATL 16.00 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 @BAL 4200 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 @DAL 0.00 * Devonta Freeman RB BAL 8 VLAR 20.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @GB 625 Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 VATL 10.00 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 vNYG 30.00 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 @NVYJ 0.00 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @BAL  16.00 i Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 vVPHI 2800 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14 @TEN 20.00 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @WAS 30.00 *
Matt Prater K ARl 12 @DAL 32.00 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 6 @BUF 10.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 VvATL 23.00 * Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 7 VARI -2.00 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 @LAC 0.00 Carson Wentz QB IND 14 vLV 22.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @GB 4.00 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 VARI 5.25
Odgll Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @BAL 26.00 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 @SEA 1450
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 vMIA 0.00 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 vNYG  16.00
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 VATL 0.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 @PIT 10.00
Ricky Seals-Jones ~ TE WAS 9 vPHI 5.00 Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 VLAR 22.00
Flint Tropics - Brad Krommenhoek Raging Rhinos - Jeremiah Gray
Lam.ar Jackson QB BAL 8 VLAR 0.00 : Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 vHOU 0.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 vDEN 2350 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vLV 4400 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 vKC 77.00 * Jeff Wilson RB SF 6 vHOU 0.00 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 12 @DAL  29.00 * Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 VvLAR 1200 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VARI 12.00 * i *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 @NYJ 4500 * i;?;olgit?slggs ¥VER i"LI'JLF g \é@gﬁF iggg *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 VLAR 29.00 * Greg Joseph K MIN 7 @GB 16.00 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 11 @BAL  24.00 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14 @WAS 18.00 *
Jélen Hurts QB PHI 14 @WAS 20.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 @TEN  18.00
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 @SEA 10.00 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 @NO 22.75
Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 @LAC 0.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 @PIT 0.00
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 vJAX 15.00 Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 vTB 0.00
aniel Carlson K LV 8 @IND 25.00 Gerald Everett TE SEA 9 VvDET 15.00
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 10 vNYG  47.00 Denver Broncos D/STDEN 11 @LAC -14.00
HawksNest - Wesley Schorg Remember the Titans - Terry Schorg
Xlatt Rgan gg gEL l63 @'\EIL'J\IF ;i-gg Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VARl 4700 *
aron Jones v . i *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 VvDET 18.00 * ;ﬂgge'\ﬂgze \Ijv?:z ;{T"E 161 ggﬁt i;gg *
CourtlandlSutton WR DEN 11 @LAC  12.00 i Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @BAL 3500 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 vHOU 5.00 Michael Pitman Jr.  WR IND 14 vLV 2400 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 VATL 0.00 ~ Travis Kelce TE KC 12 @CIN 31.00 *
Graham Gano K NYG 10 @CHI 700 * Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 VARI 200 *
New England Patriots D/STNE 14 vJAX  31.00 * Indianapolis Colts DISTIND 14 vLV 13.00 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 @CHI 0.00 Derek Carr QB LV 8 @IND 29.00
Chas_e Edmo'nds RB ARl 12 @DAL 1825 D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13 vMIA 49.00
Damien Harris RB NE 14 vJAX 21.75 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11 @BAL 0.00
DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 @TEN 16.00 Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 @NE 8.00
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 @CHI 0.00 Foster Moreau TE LV 8 @IND 5.00
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Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12 @CIN -2.00

Sioux City Football Team - Eric Reynolds

Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 9 vPHI 27.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 12 @CIN 0.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 VARI 5.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 @NYJ 0.00 *
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10 @CHI 0.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @BAL 30.00 *
Joey Slye K WAS 9 vPHI 29.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 VvHOU 27.00 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 @DAL 43.00
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14 vLV 5.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 vHOU 21.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 vKC 22.00
Mike Evans WR TB 9 @NYJ 22.00
Adam Trautman TE NO 6 VvCAR 0.00
Team Brayden Bork - Brayden Bork

Russell Wilson QB SEA 9 VvDET 47.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13 @PIT 1450 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 vMIN 29.75 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7 vCLE 12.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @GB 24.00 *
Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 14 vLV 15.00 *
Mason Crosby K GB 13 vMIN 25.00 *
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 6 VvCAR 39.00 *
Mac Jones QB NE 14 v JAX 43.00
Chris Carson RB SEA 9 vDET 0.00

J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9 vPHI 0.00

A.J. Green WR ARl 12 @DAL 12.00
Henry Ruggs Il WR --- - BYE 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 6 VvCAR 0.00
Tenacious D - Dylan Colt

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7 @NE 14.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6 VvCAR 19.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 vKC 1850 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7 vDEN 22.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 vHOU 18.00 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 vCLE 25.00 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 11 @LAC 20.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 13 @PIT 5.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 vMIA 25.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 7 VvATL 9.75
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 @WAS 12.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 7 vDEN 18.00
Noah Fant TE DEN 11 @LAC 41.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 vCLE 43.00
Windy City - Bryan Shatswell

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 @CIN 43.00 *
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14 @TEN 5.75 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 @CIN 2400 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SEA 56.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 VLAR 35.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 VvARI 30.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 vCLE 36.00 *
Minnesota Vikings DISTMIN 7 @GB -17.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 vKC 69.00
Mark Ingram RB NO 6 VvCAR 0.00
James Robinson RB JAX 7 @NE 0.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14 v JAX 38.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 10 @CHI 0.00

Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl 12 @DAL 4.00
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Offseason C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 285.00 16.76
Big Kojonas - Derek Teut Lightning Strikes - rob schorg

Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 670.00 39.41 = Justin Herbert QB LAC 7 768.00 4518 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 47400 2788 * Ronald Jones Il RB TB 9 141.00 829 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 658.00 38.71  * Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10 451.00 26,53 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 350.00 20.59 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 448.00 26.35 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 384.00 2259 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14 488.00 28.71 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 10 248.00 14.59 * Cole Kmet TE CHI 10 305.00 17.94 *
Maitt Gay K LAR 11 290.00 17.06 * Harrison Butker K KC 12 270.00 15.88 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/STTB 9 261.00 1535 * Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 238.00 14.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 642.00 37.76 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9 383.25 22.54
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10 223.25 13.13 Justin Jackson RB LAC 7 126.00 7.41
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 345.75 20.34 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 31550 18.56
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 236.50 13.91 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9 392.00 23.06
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 6 225.00 13.24 Dustin Hopkins K LAC 7 257.00 15.12
Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7 323.00 19.00 Green Bay Packers D/STGB 13 222.00 13.06
Camp Hill Bulldogs - Ken Gengler Mike Zimmer's Girlfriend Is Way Hot!! - Craig Teut
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7 562.00 33.06 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 854.00 50.24 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 24500 1441 * Javonte Williams RB DEN 11 330.75 1946 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 533.00 3135 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 317.00 1865 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10 394.00 23.18 * Antonio Brown WR TB 9 227.00 13.35 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 506.00 29.76 * Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 162.00 953 *
Jared Cook TE LAC 7 273.00 16.06 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 410.00 2412 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 22800 1341 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 307.00 18.06 *
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 9 117.00 6.88 * Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 14 247.00 1453 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13 367.00 21.59 Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 346.00 20.35
Melvin Gordon RB  DEN 11 348.50 20.50 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 159.50 9.38
Latavius Murray RB BAL 8 181.25 10.66 Cordarrelle Patterso RB  ATL 6 29250 17.21
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13 247.00 14.53 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11 157.00 9.24
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6 141.00 829 Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 353.00 20.76
Darren Waller TE LV 8 312.00 18.35 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 7 77.00 453
Cook-ed to Perfection - Dustin Stover Moscow Mules - brad colt

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 712.00 41.88 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 712.00 41.88 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 333.00 1959 = Devonta Freeman RB BAL 8 214.00 1259 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 401.75 23.63 * Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 356.00 20.94 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10 316.25 18.60 * Chris Godwin WR TB 9 478.00 28.12 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 256.00 15.06 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9 383.00 2253 *
Mike Gesicki TE MA 14 399.00 2347 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 32600 19.18 *
Matt Prater K ARl 12 286.00 16.82 * Younghoe Koo K ATL 6 238.00 14.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7 331.00 19.47 * Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7 29500 17.35 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11 433.00 25.47 Carson Wentz QB IND 14 523.00 30.76
Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 198.75 11.69 Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 246.75 14.51
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 226.00 13.29 Jamaal Williams RB DET 9 19425 11.43
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 140.00 8.24 Allen Robinson WR CHI 10 160.00 9.41
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 202.00 11.88 Austin Hooper TE CLE 13 210.00 12.35
Ricky Seals-Jones ~ TE  WAS 9 162.00 953 Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 8 119.00 7.00
Flint Tropics - Brad Krommenhoek Raging Rhinos - Jeremiah Gray

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 373.00 2194 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6 476.00 28.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7 431.75 2540 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 72275 4251 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 477.00 28.06 * Jeff Wilson RB SF 6 10250 6.03 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 373.00 2194 * Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 440.00 25.88 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 402.00 23.65 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 512.00 30.12 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 346.00 20.35 * Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6 381.00 2241 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 327.00 19.24 * Greg Joseph K MIN 7 308.00 18.12 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ D/ST LAR 11 231.00 1359 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14 14500 853 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14 436.00 25.65 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14 384.00 22.59
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9 278.25 16.37 Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13 22400 13.18

Tim Patrick WR DEN 11 262.00 15.41 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13 150.50 8.85
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 319.00 18.76 Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6 228.00 13.41
Daniel Carlson Ko Lv 8 345.00 20.29 Gerald Everett TE SEA 9 264.00 15.53
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 10 152.00 8.94 Denver Broncos D/STDEN 11 225.00 13.24
HawksNest - Wesley Schorg Remember the Titans - Terry Schorg

Matt Ryan QB ATL 6 529.00 31.12 = Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 708.00 41.65 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 321.75 1893 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 28225 16.60 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9 402.00 23.65 * Russell Gage WR ATL 6 313.00 1841 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11 271.00 1594 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 813.00 47.82 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 436.00 25.65 * Michael Pitman Jr.  WR IND 14 430.00 25.29 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 316.00 1859 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 570.00 3353 *
Graham Gano K NYG 10 268.00 1576 * Greg Zuerlein K DAL 7 256.00 15.06 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 309.00 1818 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 223.00 13.12 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10 329.00 19.35 Derek Carr QB LV 8 624.00 36.71
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 213.00 12.53 D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13 198.50 11.68
Damien Harris RB NE 14 391.25 23.01 Darrell Henderson ~ RB  LAR 11 249.00 14.65
DeVante Parker WR MIA 14 187.00 11.00 Marvin Jones WR JAX 7 336.00 19.76
Kadarius Toney WR NYG 10 171.00 10.06 Foster Moreau TE LV 8 168.00 9.88
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Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC

Sioux City Football Team - Eric Reynolds

Taylor Heinicke QB WAS
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Leonard Fournette RB TB
Kenny Golladay WR NYG
Tyler Higbee TE LAR
Joey Slye K WAS
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF
Kyler Murray QB ARI
Nyheim Hines RB IND
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Tyler Boyd WR CIN
Mike Evans WR TB
Adam Trautman TE NO

12

210.00

449.00
206.25
395.50
352.00
158.00
335.00
194.00
209.00
554.00
127.00
286.00
323.00
430.00
147.00

Team Brayden Bork - Brayden Bork

Russell Wilson QB SEA
Nick Chubb RB CLE
AJ Dillon RB GB
Chase Claypool WR PIT
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Mo Alie-Cox TE IND
Mason Crosby K GB
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO
Mac Jones QB NE
Chris Carson RB SEA
J.D. McKissic RB WAS
A.J. Green WR ARI
Henry Ruggs IlI WR ---
Michael Thomas WR NO

Tenacious D - Dylan Colt

Trevor Lawrence QB
Alvin Kamara RB
Joe Mixon RB
Keenan Allen WR
Deebo Samuel WR
Pat Freiermuth TE

Brandon McManus K

JAX
NO
CIN
LAC
SF
PIT
DEN

Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE

Ryan Tannehill QB
Zack Moss RB
DeVonta Smith WR
Mike Williams WR
Noah Fant TE

TEN
BUF
PHI

LAC
DEN

Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT

9
13
13

7

7
14
13

6
14

9

9
12

e =
~hBhEE~o~B o~

14
7
11
7

BYE

Windy City - Bryan Shatswell

Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Myles Gaskin RB MIA
Tyreek Hill WR KC
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Dalton Schultz TE DAL
Chris Boswell K PIT
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN
Joe Burrow QB CIN
Mark Ingram RB NO
James Robinson RB JAX
Jakobi Meyers WR NE
Sterling Shepard WR NYG

Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI

12
14
12

e =
Sh~N~oB~N~N~N®o

12

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

445.00
438.75
276.75
278.00
582.00
144.00
232.00
276.00
509.00
82.00
120.25
264.00
128.00
0.00

447.00
365.50
469.25
527.00
463.00
344.00
247.00
193.00
537.00
139.25
318.00
415.00
374.00
199.00

743.00
244.25
553.00
435.00
653.00
460.00
334.00
183.00
650.00
177.50
280.75
358.00
170.00
216.00

12.35

26.41
12.13
23.26
20.71

9.29
19.71
11.41
12.29
32.59

7.47
16.82
19.00
25.29

8.65

* Ok kR ok % k¥

26.18
25.81
16.28
16.35
34.24
8.47
13.65
16.24
29.94
4.82
7.07
15.53
7.11
0.00

* Ok kR ok % k¥

26.29
21.50
27.60
31.00
27.24
20.24
14.53
11.35
31.59

8.19
18.71
24.41
22.00
11.71

L

43.71
14.37
32.53
25.59
38.41
27.06
19.65
10.76
38.24
10.44
16.51
21.06
10.00
12.71

L
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